PUBLIC WORKS
ALD. ROBERT BAUMAN, CHAIR
Ald. Willie Wade, Vice Chair
Ald. James Bohl, Jr., Ald. Joe Davis, Sr.,
Ald. Robert G. Donovan

MILWAUKEE

May 21,2014

Room 301-B, Third Floor, City Hall

LICENSE APPLICATIONS TO BE CONSIDERED BY THE COMMITTEE

09:30 AM

BEASLEY, Douglas J, Driver's License, Public Passenger Vehicle Renewal Application.
(Expired 10/31/2012)

CALIMLIM, Jefferson M, Driver's License, Public Passenger Vehicle Application.
HORTON, Tieommo A, Driver's License, Public Passenger Vehicle Application.
RODRIGUEZ, Miguel A, Driver's License, Public Passenger Vehicle Application.
ROSS, Randolph E, Driver's License, Public Passenger Vehicle Application.
SIMS, Melvin L, Driver's License, Public Passenger Vehicle Application.
WISTH, Michael H, Taxicab Permit Application for "Michael H Wisth".

WISTH, William, Taxicab Permit Application for "William A Wisth”.

RAHMAN, Feras A, Agent for "TRANS AUTO, LLC", Limousine Permit Application for
"TRANS AUTO".



DRIVER LICENSING ABBREVIATION CODES WITH CHARGE POINTS

B8Ds108 10/2004 Wisconsin Department of Transg
Charge Demerit 5 Charge Demerit
Charge Code Descrintion Points _Nofes Charge _ Code Descriotion Points
D04 ACF Accident Conviclion Fatal - 014 Dow Driving ovar Walk 2
Dos ADL Altering Driver Llcanse 0-m 181 DPM Delivery of Drug Paraphemalla to Minor. ¢
o AEO Attempt to Elude Officer 8-m Ch. 881
21 AEQ Attempt to Eluda Officer 6 4 182 DQF Disqualification -
o224 AEOD - Attempt to Elude Officer - owner 0 M1 DR Driver Record, Accumnulation of Poinls -
2N AFA Appear for Exam for Another 0 081 Ds Defective Speadomater 2
185 AFU DSP-Assassmant Agency Follow-up - 189 Dse Duty Upen Striking Proparty 0
Rsquired 018 DWs Drlving on Wrong Side of Highway 4
0g9 AKA Also Xnown As - 003 F Fatal Accldent -
:L ALC Aicohol Related Incidant Cancsllation - 094 FA Faislfied App (Mandatory only if DL or Reg 0
088 APL Appesied - Ralaled)
008 AV Arterial Violations 3 071 FAC Failure to Appearin Court -
121 BAC Administration Suspension - 095 FAE Fallure to Appear Exam -
007 BI Backing tllegally 2 017 FAR Falsified Accident Reporl 0
¢od BO Boulevard Ordnance 0 5 o1g FD Found Delinquent 0
130 CA Commercial Alcohoi 4] 018 FDL Failure fo DIm Lights 3
131 CAC  * Adminlstration Suspension - 114 FFS Fallure to Fastan Seat Bait 0
132 CAD " Comm, Alcohal Ceusirig Daath T 0-m 020 FGS - Failure to give Signai 3
133 CAH © . Comm. Aicohol Ceusing Grest Bodily Harm  0-m 022 FOs Failure to Obay Traffic Sign or Signai 8
134 CAl Comm. Alcoho! Causing Injury "8-m 022 FOS Fallure to Obey Traffic Sign or Signal 3
135 CBH Comm. OWI Causing Great Bodily Harm  O-m 022 - Fos. Fallure to Obey Traffic Sign or Signal 0
138 cco Comm. Caraless Driving (out-of-state oniy) 0 206 FPD Fallure to Pay Driver improvemant -
137 CCF Comm. Controlied Substance Fetony o-m Surcharge
128 ccs Comm. OWIControlled Substance 8-m 023 i Fatlurs to Pay Fine -
010 cD Careless Driving {out-of-stata only) 0 087 FRJ Fallure to Pay Fine Juvanlia -
129 DL Comm. Devlating from Lane of Traffic 4 123 FPN Fallura to Pay Fine Non-Traffic g
180 cDs Comm. Duty Upon Striking Property 0 205 FPS Failure to Pay Child Support -
140 CFC  Comm. Following Too Closely 3 024 FRA  Fallura to Report Accident 0
009 CFH Crossing Fire Hoss 2 025 FSA g:;"::’ nglt‘j’;;r;‘;f Acc (Alt Veh) (Mandif  &-m
: j; gﬁ: (c::zg lf::ll:rr: g g::? ?n::d Adc;ndlml (Att g—m 028 Fsa Fallurs to Stop for School Bus 4
vam 2 028 FSB Fatlura to Stop for School Bus {Owner) 0
185 CFU Comm. Failure 1o Stop aftar Accident 6 184 FsU Failure to Stop after Accident (Unattended 6
{Unatt Veh) Vehicle)
143 CHI Comm. Negligant Homicide troxicated ~ 0-m 027 FIC Following too Closely 3
CIAG Court Ordersd or Bankrupicy Instaliment - 028 FTT Fallure to Transfer Title 0
Ageement 028 FVC Faiiure to keep Vahlcls undar Comirol 4
144 cic Comm. Impiled Consent 0 033 FYR Fallure to Yield Right of Way 4
145 cH Comm. OWI| Causing Injury &m 033 FYR Fallure to Yield Right of Way 0
148 CiN Comm. Imptied Conssnt - Not a Drop 0 . GBH Gmat Bodify Harm 0-m
167 CIsS Comm. Imprudent Speed 4 202 GCV GDL Curfew Viclatian 3
148 coo Comm. 0.0 - Not a Drop 0 203 GPV GDL Passengar Violation 3
149 cPB Comm. Poasassion of intox. Bavarage 3 156 HAC Hez Commercial Admin. Suspansion -
1532 CPt Comm. Passing lilegally 3 158 HAD Haz Comm. Alcoho! Causing Daath 0-m
CR Cass Relsased - 160 HAH Haz Comm. Aicohol Causing Great Bodily O-m
151 CRD Comm. Reckless Driving &-m Ham.
151 CRD Comm. Reckless Driving 6 161 HAl Haz Comm. Alcoho| Causing Injury 6-m
52 CSE Comm. Speeding Excess (20 or more over) 8 162 HEH Hax Comm. OW( Causing Great Bodily  0-m
153 Csl Comm. Speeding Intermediata (15-109 over) 4 163 HCA Haz Comm. Alcohol 0
gi g-rs? g::‘de?rl:;yFZz:lfl‘:rlncton ditlona 2 184 HCF Haz Comm. Controlled Substance Felony  0-m
55 CUL COmm: Unlawf! License 3 185 HCS Haz Comm. OWIContreiied Substance 8-m
58 CVF Comm. Vehicle usad |n Commission of 0-m Jod HDS Haz Comm. Duty Upan Strixing Proparty 0
Falony 168 HFR Haz Comm. Fallure io Report Accldent 0
57 CwI Comm. Opersting white Intoxicatad &-m 1867 HFS aauz SSnHﬂ:)Fallum ‘o Slop after Accident  8-m
8 CvCt  Cycle instruction Penmit - 198 HFU Hez Comm. Fallure 1o Stop after Accident 6
58 D Crug Cenviction Ch. 861 17 yrs orolderon 0 {Unatt Veh)
dt of vioi 163 HHI Haz Comm. Negligent Homicide Intoxicated 0-m
15 DAT Driving against Traffic (ons way street) 3 5 180 HIC Haz Comm. Implied Consant o
53 DED Daceasad - 170 HIl Haz Comm. OW| Causing injury 6-m
&9 oI Driver Ierview - 171 HIN Haz Comm. Implied Consent (Nota Drop) 0
e DIS Dismizsed . A 082 HTO Habitual Traffic Offander -
12 DJN Damage Judgment - Negfigent Operation - -
13 DLT Deviating from Lane of Traffic 4



Charge ) Demerit Charge - Demerit

~—Code  Descrintion Poits Motes __ Chame Code  Description Roints _ Motes
HVF Haz Comen. Vehicle Used in Commission  O-m 069 PC Parmanent Conespondence -
of Falomy _ _ 178 PCS Possession of Controlled Substances 1} ]
HWI Haz Comm. Operating while Inloxicated 6-m 004 D Proparty Damage Accidatn .
18 Improper Brakes 3 179 FDP Possasslon of Drug Paraphernaiia 0 -
ic implled Conaent 0 088 Pl Passing illegaily 3
Icu impiied Consant Underage 0 PIAG Personal Inatgliment Agresmant .
1D Inattentiva Driving 4 096 PMC  Physical or Medical Condition .
16T Ignition/Immobilization Davics Tampering: 0 059 POH Parking on Highway (minor on or after 2
E Impropar Equipmant 0 12720/88) '
IE impropar Equipment 2 059 POH Parking off Highway 1]
I Intoxicant in Vehicla - Underaga Person 1] 081 PUP Permitting Unsuthorized Person to Oparata 0
iL No or Improper Lights ] 082 R Racing 8
IL No or Improper Lights 3 083 RD Reckless Driving 8-m
iM improper Muffler 0 083 RD Reckiess Driving 8
INC Insumnce Cancalled - 213 RHT Rapeat Habitual Traffic Gffender -
INF insurance Fitad - 045 RL Reinstaied Licenss |szued .
P Improper Plates . 0 099 ROT Resuylt of Trial -
IR Illegal Riding {passenger 0 points) 2 066 S . Speeding (1-10 mph over limit) 3
is Imprudent Speed 4 0gs SE Speeding Excess (20 mph or mora over 8
IT llegal Turn : 3 lirmit)
IUuL. llegal uss of Operaior's Licansa - g-m oo 068 sl ﬁ:ﬁ;ﬂnn intermediate (11-18 mphover- 4
IvG Intoxicant in Vahicle - oparator 0 .
IvP Intoxicant In Vehicle - passenger 0 '1’: ig zm:::;mumy Suspension -
JA Juvenlle Alcohol o - -

. Jcs Juvenlle Controlisd Subsiances 0 183 SRR g:;‘i‘yﬁsgznp""’i”'ﬁy Suspenalon of -
JID Juvenlle ID 0 082 ST™ Suspension Tarminatsd -
LNP  Licanas Not on Parson 0 105 SVO - Serious Violation with Occupations! Holder -
LOL Loaning of License g-m 122 T Trusncy 0
LPI Law Prohibits |ssuance - TC  Temporary Comsspondsncs -
MC Medical Comaspandanca - D87 TFC Too Fast for Conditions 4
MDO Manufacture & Delivery of Druga o 1 089 TPV Transporting Perscn or Vehlcie lliegally 2
MDO Miscallaneous Driving Offansas 0 080 Tss Traffic Safaty Schoal -
MDP }l:anufaclun_mellvury of Drug 0 1 060 UA Unnecessary Acceleration (ordinanca 4

. esraphamalia violation) - '
MOS ~ Moved Outot-State - 207 VAL Underage Alcahol 0
MSC  Miscellanecus 0 108 UAO Underage Alcohol Operation 0
MSC  Miscellaneous - 210 UCD  Underage Consent Decree 0
NCA Non-Complianca - New Arrest while in Plen - 097 UE Unsuccessful Driving Exam .
NCE Non-Compliance - Pay Education Fee - 208 uIp Undsrage ID 0
NCF  MNencompllance with Asessmand Fea - 110 UN Unnecessary Nolse (ordinanca violation) 0
NC plon-Compllance with Assessmant - o72 uv Unreglsterad Vehicle 0
NCP Non-Complianca with Driver Safaty Plan - gg: :gg :::T:ﬁ; of Ocsupstionsl Licanse . s
:fIT :z:;"f:d:t Pey Troatment Fee - 074 VOR  Violation of Restriction (check description) 3
NH Negilgent Homicide 0-m 008 Vs Volurtary Surrender -
NHI Negiigent Homicide Intoxicated 0-m Vs Voiuntary Tamporary Sumender -
OAR Operating after Ravocation 3 078 VUF Vehicls used In Commisslon of Felony 0-m
_ {Operating wio Owners Consant)

OCR Occupetional-Court Ordared Revocation 0-m 008 WS Withdrawal Sponsorship B
oCs OW/ Coatrolled Substance 68-m
OEL Gparating wiexplred licenas (OWL after 7- -

1-81)
ol Operating while Intoxicated causing Injury  8-m
OML Oparating with Multiple Licenses 3
ORS Operating while Ragisiration Suspended 0
OsB Operating wo School Bus Licensa/ 3

Endorsement
oT Obstructing Traffic 2
ov " Obstructed View or Control 2
OWD Operating Whila Disquaiifled/ Out of 3

Servica
owi Operating under Infiuanca of 8-m

Intoxicant/Cont Substance
OWL Operating wio Driver License 3
OWS Oparating while Suspended 3
P Parjury 0-m

PAC Prohibited Alcohol Concentration 8



CITY OF MILWAUKEE
OFFICE OF THE CITY CLERK

Monday, May 12, 2014

COMMITTEE MEETING NOTICE

DOUGLAS J BEASLEY
4049 N 18TH St

MILWAUKEE, WI 53209

You are requested to attend a hearing which is to be held in Room 301-B, Third Floor, City Hali on:

Wednesday, May 21, 2014 at 09:30 AM

Regarding: Your Driver's License, Public Passenger Vehicle Renewal Application.

There is a possibility that your application may be denied for ane or more of the following reasons: See attached police report.

Notice for applicants with Proof of warrant satisfaction or payment of fines must be submitted at the hearing on the
warrants or unpaid fines: above date and time. Failure to/comply with this requirement may/result in a delay of the

; : k granting/denial of your application.
Failure to appear at this meeting may result in the denial of your license. Individual applicants must appear only in person or by an attorney. Corporate or
Limited Liability applicants must appear only by the agent designated on the application or by an attorney. Partnership applicants must appear by a partner
listed on the application or by an attorney. If you wish to do so and at your own expense, you may be accompanied by an attorney of your choosing to represent
you at this hearing.

You will be given an opportunity to speak on behalf of the application and to respond and challenge any charges or reasons given for the denial. No petitions can
be accepted by the committee, unless the people who signed the petition are present at the committee hearing and willing to testify. You may present
witnesses under oath and you may also confront and cross-examine opposing witnesses under oath. If you have difficulty with the English language, you should
bring an interpreter with you, at your expense, so that you can answer questions and participate in your hearing.

You may examine the application file at this office during regular business hours prior to the hearing date. Inquiries regarding this matter may be directed to the
person whose signature appears below.

Limited parking for persons attending meetings in City Hall is available at reduced rates (5 hour limit) at the Milwaukee Center on the southwest corner of East
Kilbourn and North Water Street. Parking tickets must be validated in the first floor information booth in City Hall.

PLEASE NOTE: Upon reasonable notice, efforts will be made to accommodate the needs of disabled individuals through sign language interpreters or other
auxiliary aids. For additional information or to request this service, contact the Council Services Division ADA Coordinator at (414) 286-2998, Fax - (414) 286-
3456, TOD - (414) 286-2025.

JIM OWCZARSKI, CITY CLERK

av: M lwees M. ML

Rebecca N. Grill
Deputy City Clerk

If you have questions regarding this notice, please contact the License Division at (414) 286-2238.

200 E Wells Street, Room 105, Clty Hall, Mllwaukee, WI 53202 www.mllwaukee.gov/llcense
Phone:(414) 286'2238 Fax: (414) 286'3057 EmallAddress:License@milwaukee.gov




MILWAUKEE POLICE DEPARTMENT
LICENSE INVESTIGATION UNIT

CRIMINAL RECORD/ORDINANCE VIOLATION/INCIDENTS

SYNOPSIS

DATE: 05/01/14
LICENSE TYPE DRR No. 184780
NEW : Application Date: 04/25/14
RENEWAL: X Expiration Date:
License Location: Aldermanic District:
Business Name:
Licensee/Applicant: BEASLEY, Douglas J.

{Last Name, First Name, MI)

Date of Birth: 11/11/72 Male: X Female:

Home Address: 4049 N. 18" St.

City: Milwaukee State: WI Zip Code: 53209
Home Phone: (414) 461-1316

This report is written by Police Officer Mary SIKORA, assigned to the License Investigation
Unit, Days.

The Milwaukee Police Department’s investigation regarding this application revealed the
following:

1. On 01/20/93 the applicant was cited by the Greendale Police Department for
Disorderly Conduct.

Charge : Disorderly Conduct
Finding : Guilty, Municipal Court
Sentence : Fine

Date : 03/03/93

2. On 10/29/96 the applicant was charged in Milwaukee County with Battery §940.19(1)
(misd).

Charge : Battery

Finding : Guilty, Circuit Court

Sentence : 18 months probation, 3 months House of Correction-stayed
Date : 12/30/96

Case : 1996CMO013880



Page 2
Re: Beasley, Douglas J.

3.

On 12/09/96 the applicant was charged in Milwaukee County with Battery §940.19(1)
(misd).

Charge : Battery

Finding : Guilty, Circuit Court

Sentence : 18 months probation, 4 months House of Correction-stayed
Date . 12/30/96

Case : 1996CM615720

On 02/25/99 the applicant was cited in the City of Milwaukee for Assault & Battery at
2027 W. Wells St.

Charge : Assault & Battery
Finding : Guilty, Municipal Court
Sentence : $330.00 fine

Date : 06/02/99

Case : 99062701

On 04/12/08 the applicant was charged in Milwaukee County with Disorderly Conduct
§947.01 (misd).

Charge : Disorderly Conduct
Finding : Guilty, Circuit Court
Sentence : $1000.00 fine
Date . 08/20/08

Case : 2008CM001929

On 01/12/06 The Wisconsin Department of Transportation suspended the applicant’s
driver's license for 47 days for failure to pay forfeiture. The applicant’s license is
currently valid.

On 06/23/09, applicants license was suspended for 43 days for FPF. During the period
of suspension, the applicant failed to return his PPV license to the city clerk as
required by City Ordinance 100-59-1-b.

The applicant’s previous Public Passenger Vehicle License expired 10/31/12. The

applicant’'s Wisconsin driver's license was suspended from 09/19/11 through 01/25/12 for
failure to pay forfeiture. During the period of suspension the applicant failed to return his
Public Passenger Vehicle license to the City Clerk as required by City Ordinance 100-59-
1-b.
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Message From Terminal/Unit: TIME Operator: TIME
Originally Sent To: H
Date/Time Sent: 25-APR-2014 12:20:15
: /0781 B343 CADTERM:I344 002982 WIMPDOOOO DOT 247671 49 04/25/14 12:20 01 OF 01 R
equest: 2014-04-25-12.20.13.000096 Type=CFL First=DOUGLAS Middle=J |
Last=BEASLEY Sex=M DOB=11/11/1972 g
ID/B240-1707-2411-09
NAM/BEASLEY, DOUGLAS JOHN
STR/4049 N 18TH ST

CTY/MILWAUKEE ST/WI ZIP/53209 CT/MILWAUKEE
SEX/M RAC/BLACK DOB/111172 HGT/511 WGT/280 HAI/BLCK EYE/BRWN DONR/ N
LT= RGLR ISS= 09/14/2012 EXP= 11/11/2015 AT= RSM

CLASSES= D
STATUS= VAL

Regular License StatussVAL Classes=D-VAL Expires=11/11/2015

i Name on Card=BEASLEY DOUGLAS JOHN

i

ADDRESS UPDATED=08/19/2011

FORMER: First=DOUGLAS Middle=J Last=BEASLEY Sex=M DOB=11/11/1972
Notified=01/25/2012 DID=B2401707241109%

06/25/2009 08/20/2009 GUILTY FNC

11/03/2009 SUSPENDED 2 YEAR FPF

===>> CASE RELEASED on 01/14/2010
11/03/2009 SUSPENDED 2 YEAR FPF

===5>> CASE RELEASED on 01/14/2010
09/21/2010 ACCIDENT INJURY

( PAGE 1 - MORE ...

~ Page 1
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Message From Terminal/Unit: TIME Operatox: TIME
Originally Sent To: H
25-APR-2014 12:20:15
/0781 B343 CADTERM:I344 002982 WIMPD0OOOO DOT 247671 50 04/25/14 12:20 0l OF 01

Date/Time Sent:

=>> BEASLEY, DOUGLAS JOHN Sex=M DOB=11/11/1972
12/01/2010 07/26/2011 GUILTY CNP

lo6/09/2011
09/29/2011

01/25/2012
05/18/2012

ACCIDENT INJURY
SUSPENDED 117 DAY FPF
===>> OPR REINSTATED on 01/25/2012
REINSTATED OPR
CANCELLED DOT ACTION CLS=D 119 DAY LBC
===>> OPR REINSTATED on 09/14/2012

e e e e e e e e e e e e e e em e R e R % e G Ge e G e e 4 e e e e e e e e

| DRESS UPDATED=08/19/2011
ORMER: First=DOUGLAS Middle=J Last=BEASLEY Sex=M DOB=11/11/1972
Notified=01/25/2012 DID=B2401707241109

Regular License Status=VAL Classes=D-VAL Issued=09/14/2012
Expires=11/11/2015 Primary=Y Realld=N Application Type=REINSTATEMENT
+ Name on Card=BEASLEY DOUGLAS JOHN

06/25/2009 08/20/2009 GUILTY FNC (FAILURE TO NOTIFY OF ADDRESS OR NAME

FNC

V PAGE 2 - MORE ...

CHANGE) 343.22(2) (a) Points=00 Court=MILWAUKEE
CITY MUNICIPAL COURT BR 1 County=MILWAUKEE
Class=D Citation #=M516247-4

Court Case #=09102298 See File #=S396278

Page 1

) . ~_ Fra Apr 25 12:19:51 2014
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“Message From Terminal/Unit: TIME  Operator: TIME
Originally Sent To: H
Date/Time Sent: 25-APR-2014 12:20:15

/0781 B343 CADTERM:I344 002982 WIMPDOO0O DOT 2478671 51 04/25/14 12:20 01 OF 01 =
=>> BEASLEY, DOUGLAS JOHN Sex=M DOB=11/11/1972
I11/03/2009 SUSPENDED 2 YEAR FPF (FAILURE TO PAY FORFEITURE)
FPF Case #=5396278 Court=MILWAUKEE CITY MUNICIPAL

COURT BR 1 County=MILWAUKEE
Court Case #=09102298 Released=01/14/2010
Mailed=11/04/2009
Q1/03/2009 SUSPENDED 2 YEAR FPF (FAILURE TO PAY FORFEITURE)
FPF Case #=5396279 Court=MILWAUKEE CITY MUNICIPAL
COURT BR 1 County=MILWAUKEE
Court Case #=09102297 Released=01/14/2010
Mailed=11/04/2009
09/21/2010 ACCIDENT #=100902875 INJURY Class=D
County=MILWAUKEE
12/01/2010 07/26/2011 GUILTY CNP (COMPULSORY INSURANCE - NO PROOF)
CNP 344.62(2) Points=00 Court=0AK CREEK CITY
MUNICIPAL COURT County=MILWAUKEE Class=D
Citation #=P229674-4 See File #=5142797

06/09/2011 ACCIDENT #=110610145 INJURY Class=D
County=MILWAUKEE
09/29/2011 SUSPENDED 117 DAY FPF (FAILURE TO PAY FORFEITURE)
PF Case #=S142797 Court=OAK CREEK CITY MUNICIPAL

COURT County=MILWAUKEE Court Case #=11-000124
Eligible For Reinstatement=01/24/2012
Reinstated=01/25/2012 Mailed=10/13/2011

| Returned Unclaimed=11/01/2011

01/25/2012 REINSTATED OPR

( PAGE 3 - MORE ...

Page 1



...... B FX1 Apr 25 12:19:55 2014

' Message From Terminal/Unit: TIME  Operator: TIME o ' )
Originally Sent To: H
Date/Time Sent: 25-APR-2014 12:20:15

/0781 B343 CADTERM:I344 002982 WIMPDOOOO DOT 247671 52 04/25/14 12:20 01 OF 01 =
==>> BEASLEY, DOUGLAS JOHN Sex=M DOB=11/11/1972

05/18/2012 CANCELLED Class=D 119 DAY LBC (BAD OR UNPAID

LBC CHECK) DOT ACTION Case #=C234006 Eligible For

Reinstatement=09/14/2012 Reinstated=09/14/2012
Mailed=05/18/2012

knd of Record ( PAGE 4 - END) i

Page 1



CITY OF MILWAUKEE
OFFICE OF THE CITY CLERK

Monday, May 12, 2014

COMMITTEE MEETING NOTICE

Jefferson M Calimlim
741 Glacier Rd #4

Pewaukee, W! 53072

You are requested to attend a hearing which is to be held in Room 301-8, Third Floor, City Hall on:

Wednesday, May 21, 2014 at 09:30 AM

Regarding: Your Driver's License, Public Passenger Vehicle Application.

There is a possibility that your application may be denied for one or more of the following reasons: See attached police report.

Notice for applicants with Proof of warrant satisfaction or payment of fines must be submitted at the hearing on the
warrants or.unpaid fines: above date and time. Failure to comply with this requirement may result in a delay.of the

! 3 igranting/denial of your application. _

Failure to appear at this meeting may result in the denial of your license. Individual applicants must appear only in person or by an attorney. Corporate or
Limited Liability applicants must appear only by the agent designated on the application or by an attorney. Partnership applicants must appear by a partner
listed on the application or by an attorney. If you wish to do so and at your own expense, you may be accompanied by an attorney of your choosing to represent
you at this hearing.

You will be given an opportunity to speak on behalf of the application and to respond and challenge any charges or reasons given for the denial. No petitions can
be accepted by the committee, unless the people who signed the petition are present at the committee hearing and willing to testify. You may present
witnesses under oath and you may also confront and cross-examine opposing witnesses under oath. If you have difficulty with the English language, you should
bring an interpreter with you, at your expense, so that you can answer questions and participate in your hearing.

You may examine the application file at this office during regular business hours prior to the hearing date. Inquiries regarding this matter may be directed to the
person whose signature appears below.

Limited parking for persons attending meetings in City Hall is available at reduced rates (5 hour limit) at the Milwaukee Center on the southwest corner of East
Kilbourn and North Water Street. Parking tickets must be validated in the first floor information booth in City Hall.

PLEASE NOTE: Upon reasonable notice, efforts will be made to accommodate the needs of disabled individuals through sign language interpreters or other

auxiliary aids. For additional information or to request this service, contact the Council Services Division ADA Coordinator at (414) 286-2998, Fax - (414) 286-
3456, TDD - (414) 286-2025.

JIM OWCZARSKI, CITY CLERK

av: 2o M. ML

Rebecca N. Grill
Deputy City Clerk

If you have questions regarding this notice, please contact the License Division at (414) 286-2238.

200 E Wells Street, Roorn 105, Clty Hall, Milwuukee, Wl 53202 www.mllwnukee‘qov/llcensa
Phone: (414) 286'2238 Fax: (414) 286'3057 Ern ail Address: Llcense@mllwaukee‘gov




PA-33AE Rev 5/12

MILWAUKEE POLICE DEPARTMENT
LICENSING

CRIMINAL RECORD/ORDINANCE VIOLATION/INCIDENTS

SYNOPSIS
DATE: 02/25/14
LiceNse TYPE: Drivers License-PPV No. 180749
New: [X Application Date: 02/21/14

ReNewAL: [ ]

License Location:
Business Name:

Licensee/Applicant: CALIMLIM, Jefferson M.

(Last Name, First Name, Mi)

Date of Birth: 05/28/74

Home Address: 741 Glacier Rd. #4

City: Pewaukee State: W| Zip Code: 53072
Home Phone: (414)

This report is written by Police Officer Mary SIKORA, assigned to the License Investigation Unit,
Days.

The Milwaukee Police Department’s investigation regarding this application revealed the following:

1. The Wisconsin Department of Transportation suspended the applicant's driver's license for the

following:

07/02/12 280 days for failure to pay forfeiture
07/02/12 280 days for failure to pay forfeiture
01/28/13 70 days for failure to pay forfeiture
01/28/13 70 days for failure to pay forfeiture

01/28/13 70 days for failure to pay forfeiture



FLLIILEU LOL:! L3447UU2%BZ N ) ) - Tue Feb 25 08:25:21 2014

Message From Terminal/Unit: TIME Operator: TIME
Originally Sent To: H

Date/Time Sent: 25-FEB-2014 08:24:46

/0781 B343 CADTERM:I344 002982 WIMPDO0OOO DOT 152890 20 02/25/14 08:24 01 OF 01 R
equest: 2014-02-25-08.24.44.000087 Type=CFL First=JEFFERSON Middle=M

Last=CALIMLIM Sex=M DOB=05/28/1974

DID/C454-4337-4188-07
NAM/CALIMLIM, JEFFERSON M
STR/741 GLACIER RD APT 4

CTY/PEWAUKEE ST/WI ZIP/S53072 CT/WAUKESHA
SEX/M RAC/ASIAN DOB/052874 HGT/510 WGT/175 HAI/BLCK EYE/BRWN DONR/ N
L'T'= RGLR ISS= 04/08/2013 EXP= 05/28/2017 AT= RSM

CLASSES= D
STATUS= VAL

e S e m e e e e e A S e A R e e Ge A e e B8 e e e R s e e e % B e G me m T e e S W Ge e e e e e e e e e e e e e e

Regular License Status=VAL Classes=D-VAL Expires=05/28/2017
Name on Card=CALIMLIM JEFFERSON M
Restrictions=CORRECTIVE LENSES

ADDRESS UPDATED=01/05/2010
OAR/OWS/OWD CONVICTION(S) EXIST ON WI RECORD

01/21/2009 03/04/2009 GUILTY IL
08/27/2011 10/05/2011 GUILTY CNI
08/27/2011 10/05/2011 GUILTY ORS
09/01/2011 10/05/2011 GUILTY CNI
07/02/2012 SUSPENDED 280 DAY FPF
===>> OPR REINSTATED on 04/08/2013

{ PAGE 1 - MORE

Page 1



rrirntea Lor:

Message From Terminal/Unit: TIME

Originally

Date/Time Sent:
/0781 B343 CADTERM:I344

Sent To: H

L1344 /00LY82

Operator: TIME

25-FEB-2014 08:24:46

002982 WIMPDOOOO DOT 152890

==»> CALIMLIM, JEFFERSON M Sex=M DOB=05/28/1974

07/02/2012

10/01/2012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
11/13/2012
01/28/2013

01/28/2013
01/28/2013

02/03/2013
04/08/2013

11/08/2012
11/08/2012
11/08/2012

04/10/2013

SUSPENDED 280 DAY FPF

===>> OPR REINSTATED on 04/08/2013
GUILTY FOS
GUILTY OWS See File #=S663340
GUILTY CNI
CORRESPONDENCE: POINTS WARNING LETTER
SUSPENDED 70 DAY FPF

===>> OPR REINSTATED on 04/08/2013
SUSPENDED 70 DAY FPF

===>> OPR REINSTATED on 04/08/2013
SUSPENDED 70 DAY FPF

===>> OPR REINSTATED on 04/08/2013
GUILTY LNP
REINSTATED OPR

ADDRESS UPDATED=01/05/2010
OAR/OWS/OWD CONVICTION(S) EXIST ON WI RECORD

Regular License Status=VAL Classes=D-VAL Issued=04/08/2013
Expires=05/28/2017 Primary=Y RealId=N Application Type=REINSTATEMENT
+ Name on Card=CALIMLIM JEFFERSON M
Restrictions=CORRECTIVE LENSES

( PAGE 2

- MORE ...

Page 1

Tue Feb 25 08:25:28 2014

21 02/25/14 08:24 01 OF 01



Prinued for: 1314/0

i
Message From Peraipal /Univ: TIiRE Operator: TIKE

(035 -J1-~<S!1Y Henn To: '

Dare/Time Soang: 25-F 2061z Q8:24:45
JOTEY H3IsI CADTER- T2 DOZEE2 WINEDOPO0 BOT iS22%0 22 82
S>> CALIMNLTHN, JEFFESLON 1 Sex=1 DOR=05/23/7/31574

D:/21/2008 0370472009 GUILTY I {30 OR 1MDPRO

L

98/2 272011
CI:]

69/01/20311 10705720133
37/02/20312

FpE

g97/02/2012

Fpr

{ PAGE 3 HORE

2982

PER LYGHTS) 3£7.1312(31)
Bpints=02 Couri=PERAUKEE CITY UNICTIPAL COunt
Coun:y 'EU'JSHA L'a s:ﬂ C’ia-EOP E=JB65395-9
E 50 IHSURANCE)

SUSPEN £n) 3q1 03(3; P01nL
CI
Citation §=

GUILTY GNi
3£2.521{1) ﬁoxn=s 00 Coart—
Circpiy CO;J“‘

20 DaY TBE

123i168=07/03/2012
SUSPERDED 280 DAY FPF

Case #=5431060 Courl=PEWAUKEER

TTY MUNICIPRIL, COURT County=WAUKESHA Classs=D
PS57516-0 See Filé
(COMPULSORY INSURBHCE -

VCouzu Cade %:?Gil?lﬁﬁ?’IS

Syl i’iU!’J)S‘iﬁ
enent=017/08/2013 Reinstated=02/08/2012

3rgn
\¢4 -

s,Oﬁ Court—?E’ﬂﬂ
#=5231061

HO THSUR

AHCE)

{FRTLURE TO PAY FORFETTURE)
EWAUXEE CITY MUHICIPAL
#ligible For

{FAILURE TO PAY FORFEITURE)

CITY MUMICIPAL

COURY Couniy=WAUKESHA Eligible For
ReinstatemenL=04/08/2013 Reinstated=04/08/2013

}2311668=07/03/2012

Page 1

e Fealy 25 $5:2%:33
/25714 BE:24% $i OF
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Dava/Ti

Jo7si ;
= C.-"".LTS*Z X3
1.08/01/7/2812
FES

SUNTET
uacaLmoﬁ 1-9980072~
i0/01/2012 11768/2012 GUITIY OVS (OPLRATTNG WHLhE s
7S 343, f{lﬁ(d‘ DOYNrERD3 Ccur
ﬁUNiC]”nL COURT Cownity: >

PEHDED)
1QUMET VILLAGE
53HA Class=D

] ‘:r:

thatleﬂ n-”9o007”-£ =8663320
10/D3172012 131708/2012 GUTUF" cyz (ccnpuhsogf - HO jﬁSU“'“C:

CsY 384.62{1) voints=00 Lch
MUMICIPAL COURT Coun
Citarion #=P535073- ;

LAGE

13/33/203 CORRESPOMDENCE: POINTS TTE

d1/2e/2013 . SUSPENDED 70 DAY FBE (T PAY PORFEITURE)

FPF Case §=5563338 Courts VYILLAGE HUNICTOAL
COURT Csunty=WaUKESHA =i ¥or
Reinstatemenc= Of/OB/ZO kel ated=04/08/2013
Mailed= 31/99/?01;

01/2872012 SUSPENGED 70 DAY #pi {FATLURE 70 PhY FORFETTURE)

Py Gase 1i=5663339 Court=PEWMAUKEE VILLAGE MUNICIPAL
COURT Courity=WAUKESHA Eligible For
Reinstatement=04/08/2013 Reinstated=04/08/2013
Mailed=01/25/2013

[ PasH 1 - MORE ...

Page 1



Hessage From Perminal fiunii
Originally S:
f)au..i'l‘mze S :
;"078] BI43 CRE
=>> GALIMLIN,
’{H f'?a]’?_(}‘ 3
-‘Eg:‘h

Ly Couzlm'—"‘

G=01/2% 1
02703/2013 173072013 GU"L‘! Y OLIp (L ENSE 3[30T O !’IS!..:G..“} 343.18{1})
137 Points= op Couri =PEVAUKER C_.?.'!' { MUHICIPAL COURT
County= 4AUE(L€HA Class=D Citation #=R49:897-4
64/08/2013 REINSTATED OPR

End ai Rzgord | pAREE 5 - BEHD)

W
[}
it
Lid
3
!
=]
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CITY OF MILWAUKEE
OFFICE OF THE CITY CLERK

Monday, May 12, 2014

COMMITTEE MEETING NOTICE

TIEOMMO A HORTON
2809 N 86th St

MILWAUKEE, W1 53222

You are requested to attend a hearing which is to be held in Room 301-B, Third Floor, City Hall on:

Wednesday, May 21, 2014 at 09:30 AM

Regarding: Your Driver's License, Public Passenger Vehicle Application.

There is a possibility that your application may be denied for one or more of the following reasons: See attached police report.

- Notice for applicants with Proof of warrant satisfaction or payment of fines must'be submitted at the hearing on the
{ warrants or unpaid fines: above date and time. Failure to comply with this requirement may result in a delay of the

et granting/denial of your application. _
Failure to appear at this meeting may result in the denial of your license. individual applicants must appear only in person or by an attorney. Corporate or
Limited Liability applicants must appear only by the agent designated on the application or by an attorney. Partnership applicants must appear by a partner

listed on the application or by an attorney. If you wish to do so and at your own expense, you may be accompanied by an attorney of your choosing to represent
you at this hearing.

You will be given an opportunity to speak on behalf of the application and to respond and challenge any charges or reasons given for the denial. No petitions can
be accepted by the committee, unless the people who signed the petition are present at the committee hearing and willing to testify. You may present
witnesses under oath and you may also confront and cross-examine opposing witnesses under oath. If you have difficulty with the English language, you should
bring an interpreter with you, at your expense, so that you can answer questions and participate in your hearing.

You may examine the application file at this office during regular business hours prior to the hearing date. Inquiries regarding this matter may be directed to the
person whose signature appears below.

Limited parking for persons attending meetings in City Hall is available at reduced rates (5 hour limit) at the Milwaukee Center on the southwest corner of East
Kilbourn and North Water Street. Parking tickets must be validated in the first floor information booth in City Hall.

PLEASE NOTE: Upon reasonable notice, efforts will be made to accommodate the needs of disabled individuals through sign language interpreters or other
auxiliary aids. For additional information or to request this service, contact the Council Services Division ADA Coordinator at (414) 286-2998, Fax - (414) 286-
3456, TDD - (414) 286-2025.

JIM OWCZARSKI, CITY CLERK

ov: M ineesa M. ML

Rebecca N. Grill
Deputy City Clerk

If you have questions regarding this notice, please contact the License Division at (414) 286-2238.

200 E Wells Street. Room 105, Clty Hull, Mllwaukee, Wl 53202 www.mllwuukee.gov/llcense

Phone:(414) 286‘2238 Fax:(414) 286‘3057 Emall Address:Llcense@mllwaukee.gav



PA-33AE Rev 5/12

MILWAUKEE POLICE DEPARTMENT
LICENSING

CRIMINAL RECORD/ORDINANCE VIOLATION/INCIDENTS

SYNOPSIS
DATE: 04/15/2014
LICENSE TYPE: Drivers License-PPV No. 183915
New: X Application Date: 04/14/2014

ReNEwAL: [_]

License Location: 2809 N 86" St Milwaukee
Business Name: 820 Luxury Transportation

LicenseelAppIicaL‘nt: HORTON, Tieommo A

(Last Name, First Name, Ml)

Date of Birth: 08/20/1975

Home Address: 2809 N 86" St
City: Milwaukee State: WI Zip Code: 53222
Home Phone: (414)

This report is written by Police Officer David NOVAK, assigned to the License Investigation Unit,
Days.

The Milwaukee Police Department’s investigation regarding this application revealed the following:

1. On 03/31/2009 the applicant was cited in the City of River Hills for Operating While Intoxicated
(1%Y. On 12/02/2009 his driver’s license was revoked for 6 months regarding this offense.

2. The Wisconsin Department of Transportation Revoked the applicant's drivers license for the
following:
01/15/2010 104 days for Non-Compliance/ Appear for interview



Printed tor: 1043/008860 LUE APL 1D L1:UV:I%0 4ulis

Message From Terminal/Unit: TIME Operator: TIME
Originally Sent To: H
Date/Time Sent: 15-APR-2014 11:00:49 j
/0781 B349 CADTERM:I043 008860 WIMPDO0O0OO DOT 216151 96 04/15/14 11:00 01 OF 01 R
equest: 2014-04-15-11,.00.48,000017 Type=CFL First=TIEOMMO Middle=A
Last=HORTON Sex=M DOB=08/20/197%
DID/H635-8017-5300-06
NAM/HORTON, TIEOMMO A
STR/2809 N 86TH ST

FTY/MILWAUKEE ST/WI ZIP/53222 CT/MILWAUKEE
SEX/M RAC/BLACK DOB/082075 HGT/600 WGT/200 HAI/BLCK EYE/BRWN DONR/ N
LT= RGLR ISS= 11/28/2011 EXP= 08/20/2020 AT= RNW

CLASSES= B Cc D ENDORSE= P S
STATUS= DIS DIS VAL STATUS= DIS DIS

- fm e = e e e e et e e m e e e = e B S e e e e e G W G W e ee R G R S W R M SR MR G G s e e e ke e e R @S m e o o e

Regular License Status=VAL Classes=B-DIS,C-DIS,D-VAL
Endorsements=P-DIS,S-DIS Expires=08/20/2020

Commercial Driver License Instruction Permit Status=DIS
Classes=B-DIS,C-DIS Endorsements=P-DIS Expires=02/28/2008
Restrictions=Suppressed in Quick View - see Expanded Format below

ADDRESS bPDATED=11/28/2011

ALCOHOL RELATED CONVICTION COUNT ON WI RECORD: 001

‘CUSTOMER HAS OPEN DISQUALIFICATION CASE

MOVED FROM ILLINOIS 07/31/2007

MOVED FROM ILLINOIS 01/31/2006

SPECIAL: NOT MEDICALLY CERTIFIED. NO SELF~-CERTIFICATION PROVIDED.

( PAGE 1 - MORE ...



rraiiiLed LOr: 1Lu4o/VUBDODU

Message From Terminal/Unit: TIME  Operator: TIME
Originally Sent To: H
Date/Time Sent: 15-APR-2014 11:00:49

| /0781 B349 CADTERM:I043 008860 WIMPDOOOO DOT 216151
==s>> HORTON, TIEOMMO A Sex=M DOB=08/20/1975
11/07/2007 CANCELLED DOT ACTION EDRT=S INDEFINITE FAE
03/31/2009 12/02/2009 GUILTY OWI
12/03/2009 REVOKED 6 MONTH OWI

===>> OPR REINSTATED on 06/07/2010
12/07/2009 DISQUALIFIED DOT ACTION 1 YEAR DQF
01/15/2010 REVOKED DOT ACTION 104 DAY NCI

===>> OPR REINSTATED on 06/07/2010
06/07/2010 REINSTATED OPR
10/24/2013 01/07/2014 GUILTY CNI
02/05/2014 ACCIDENT PROPERTY DAMAGE

e i e e am e M e e e e B B e Gm e G Gs e D Be e R e TR Gh M e e B e R e T o w ke W G S e e e e =

ADDRESS UPDATED=11/28/2011

ALCOHOL RELATED CONVICTION COUNT ON WI RECORD: 001

CUSTOMER HAS OPEN DISQUALIFICATION CASE

MOVED FROM ILLINOIS 07/31/2007

MOVED FROM ILLINOIS 01/31/2006

SgECIAL: NOT MEDICALLY CERTIFIED., NO SELF-CERTIFICATION PROVIDED.

Regular License Status=VAL Classes=B-DIS,C-DIS,D-VAL
Endorsements=P-DIS,S-DIS Issued=11/28/2011 Expires=08/20/2020

TUE APL LD 11:UUID4L 4UL4

97 04/15/14 11:00 01 OF 01

Primary=Y RealId=N Application Type=RENEWAL Name on Card=TIEOMMO A

HORTON

( PAGE 2 - MORE ...

“Page 1



——— _tue Apr 15 1l:00:53 20Uls

- Message From Terminal/Unit: TIME Operator: TIME
Originally Sent To: H
Date/Time Sent: 15-APR-2014 11:00:49
/0781 B349 CADTERM:I043 008860 WIMPDOO0O DOT 216151 98 04/15/14 11:00 01 OF 01 =
==>> HORTON, TIEOMMO A Sex=M DOB=08/20/1975
Commercial Driver License Instruction Permit Status=DIS
Classes=B-DIS,C-DIS Endorsements=P-DIS Issued=08/28/2007
Expires=02/28/2008 RealId=N Application Type=ORIGINAL
Restrictions=ACCOMPANIED BY A QUALIFIED INSTRUCTOR OR LICENSED
PERSON AGE 21 OR MORE HOLDING A LICENSE AUTHORIZING OPERATION OF
SUCH VEHICLE WITH PROPER CLASSES AND ENDORSEMENTS. NO PASSENGERS
ALLOWED UNLESS WITH QUALIFIED INSTRUCTOR. (WIS STATS 343.07); NO CMV
OPERATION IN INTERSTATE COMMERCE; NO CMV OPERATION IN INTRASTATE
COMMERCE UNLESS EXEMPTED BY FEDERAL OR STATE LAW; NO CMV OPERATION

WTH AIRBRAKES

11/07/2007 CANCELLED Endorsements=S INDEFINITE FAE (FAILURE

FAE TO COMPLY WITH OUR REQUEST) DOT ACTION
Case #=C160306 Mailed=11/07/2007

03/31/2009 12/02/2009 GUILTY OWI (OPERATING WHILE INTOXICATED)

OWI 346.63(1) (a) Points=06 Court=RIVER HILLS
VILLAGE MUNICIPAL COURT County=MILWAUKEE
Class=D Citation #=J880979-1
See File #=R85r148,D015477

12/03/2009 REVOKED 6 MONTH OWI (OPERATING WHILE INTOXICATED)

OWI Case $#=R852148 Court=RIVER HILLS VILLAGE
MUNICIPAL COURT County=MILWAUKEE Eligible For
Reinstatement=06/04/2010 Reinstated=06/07/2010
Mailed=12/04/2009 Returned Unclaimed=01/22/2010

i{ PAGE 3 - MORE ...




Printed for: I043/008860 LTU€ APTr 1b 1Ll:UU:d/ 4Ul4

| Message From Terminal/Unit: TIME  Operator: TIME
riginally Sent To: H
ate/Time Sent: 15-APR-2014 11:00:49

/0781 B349 CADTERM:1043 008860 WIMPDOOOO DOT 216151 100 04/15/14 11:00 01 OF 01 =
==>> HORTON, TIEOMMO A Sex=M DOB=08/20/1975

12/07/2009 DISQUALIFIED 1 YEAR DQF (DISQUALIFICATION) DOT
DQF ACTION Case #=D015477 Eligible For

Reinstatement=12/07/2010 Mailed=12/07/2009
Returned Unclaimed=01/25/2010
01/15/2010 REVOKED 104 DAY NCI (NON-COMPLIANCE / APPEAR FOR
NCI ASSESSMENT INTERVIEW) DOT ACTION Case #=RB63586
Eligible For Reinstatement=04/29/2010
Reinstated=06/07/2010 Mailed=01/15/2010
Returned Unclaimed=02/25/2010

06/07/2010 REINSTATED OPR
10/24/2013 01/07/2014 GUILTY CNI (COMPULSORY INSURANCE - NO INSURANCE)
CNI 344.62(1) Points=00 Court=MILWAUKEE CITY

MUNICIPAL COURT BR A County=MILWAUKEE Class=D
Citation #=R657069-0 Court Case #=13102910

02/05/2014 ACCIDENT §=140211863 PROPERTY DAMAGE Class=D
County=MILWAUKEE

End of Record ( PAGE 4 - END)

" page 1



CITY OF MILWAUKEE
OFFICE OF THE CITY CLERK

Monday, May 12, 2014

COMMITTEE MEETING NOTICE

Miguel A Rodriguez
2621 N Richards St

Milwaukee, WI 53212

You are requested to attend a hearing which is to be held in Room 301-B, Third Floor, City Hall on:

Wednesday, May 21, 2014 at 09:30 AM

Regarding: Your Driver's License, Public Passenger Vehicle Application.

There is a possibility that your application may be denied for one or more of the following reasons: See attached police report.

Notice for.applicants with Proof of warrant satisfaction or payment of fines must be submitted at the hearing on the
| warrants or unpaid fines: above date and time. Failure to comply.with this requirement may result in a delay of the

: _ granting/dental of your application. e
Failure to appear at this meeting may result in the denial of your license. Individual applicants must appear only in person or by an attorney. Corporate or
Limited Liability applicants must appear only by the agent designated on the application or by an attorney. Partnership applicants must appear by a partner
listed on the application or by an attorney. If you wish to do so and at your own expense, you may be accompanied by an attorney of your choosing to represent
you at this hearing.

You will be given an opportunity to speak on behalf of the application and to respond and challenge any charges or reasons given for the denial. No petitions can
be accepted by the committee, unless the people wha signed the petition are present at the committee hearing and willing to testify. You may present
witnesses under oath and you may also confront and cross-examine opposing witnesses under oath. If you have difficulty with the English language, you should
bring an interpreter with you, at your expense, so that you can answer questions and participate in your hearing.

You may examine the application file at this office during regular business hours prior to the hearing date. Inquiries regarding this matter may be directed to the
person whose signature appears below.

Limited parking for persons attending meetings in City Hall is available at reduced rates (5 hour limit) at the Milwaukee Center on the southwest corner of East
Kilbourn and North Water Street. Parking tickets must be validated in the first floor information boath in City Hall.

PLEASE NOTE: Upon reasonable notice, efforts will be made to accommodate the needs of disabled individuals through sign language interpreters or other
auxiliary aids. For additiona! information or to request this service, contact the Council Services Division ADA Coordinator at (414) 286-2998, Fax - (414) 286-
3456, TDD - (414) 286-2025.

JIM OWCZARSKI, CITY CLERK

ov:  “liena . MAL

Rebecca N. Grill
Deputy City Clerk

if you have questions regarding this notice, please contact the License Division at (414) 286-2238.

200 E Wells S:reet, Room 105, Clr_y Hall, Milwa ukee, Wl 53202 www.mIlwuukee.qov/ncense
Phone:(414) 286-2238 Fax:(414) 286-3057 Emai Address:Llcense@milwaukee.gov




PA-33AE Rev 5/12

MILWAUKEE POLICE DEPARTMENT
LICENSING

CRIMINAL RECORD/ORDINANCE VIOLATION/INCIDENTS

SYNOPSIS
DATE: 05/06/14
LICENSE TYPE: Drivers License-PPV No. 185589
NEW: Application Date: 05/01/14

RENEWAL: [ |

License Location:
Business Name:

Licensee/Applicant: RODRIGUEZ, Miguel

(Last Name, First Name, M)

Date of Birth: 08/06/78

Home Address: 2621 N. Richards St.

City: Milwaukee State: Wl  Zip Code: 53212
Home Phone: (414)

This report is written by Police Officer Mary SIKORA, assigned to the License Investigation Unit,
Days.

The Milwaukee Police Department'’s investigation regarding this application revealed the following:

1. The Wisconsin Department of Transportation suspended the applicant's driver's license for
the following:

03/08/12 511 days for failure to pay forfeiture
03/08/12 511 days for failure to pay forfeiture
11/14/12 118 days for failure to pay forfeiture
11/14/12 118 days for failure to pay forfeiture
05/03/13 91 days for failure to pay forfeiture



Printed for: I344/002982 . Tue May Ub UY:bB:iZ5 2UL4

"Message From Terminal/Unit: TIME Operator: TIME
Pate/Time Sent: 06-MAY-2014 09:58:35
'+ /0781 B343 CADTERM:1344 002982 WIMPD0QOO DOT 190422 42 05/06/14 09:58 01 OF 01 R
equest: 2014-05-06-09.58.33.000049 Type=CFL First=MIQUEL Middle=A
Last=RODIRGUEZ Sex=M DOB=08/06/1978
DID/R362-5417-8286-07
NAM/RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL A
STR/2621 N RICHARDS ST

CTY/MILWAUKEE ST/WI ZIP/53212 CT/MILWAUKEE
SEX/M RAC/HISPAN DOB/080678 HGT/604 WGT/180 HAI/BLCK EYE/BRWN DONR/ Y
LT= RGLR I8s= 08/02/2013 EXP= 08/06/2014 AT= RSM

CLASSES= D
STATUS= VAL

- e o e e e e e s e S AR eGP ew 6 AR M fm A fm am f Sm TR em e e e Ge e Go G0 Gm Ge e B e e G e T TR S M M em e S e v e e e W G e e M 4 e e o

: egular License Status=VAL Classes=D-VAL Expires=08/06/2014
Name on Card=RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL A
' Restrictions=CORRECTIVE LENSES

ADDRESS UPDATED=03/23/2013
OAR/OWS/OWD CONVICTION(S) EXIST ON WI RECORD

03/14/2001 11/25/2009 GUILTY OWS State=PA
05/11/2007 09/02/2009 GUILTY OWL State=CA
05/11/2007 09/02/2009 GUILTY S State=CA
04/16/2009 07/29/2010 GUILTY OWS State=CA
11/22/2009 12/28/2009 GUILTY SE
05/19/2010 11/05/2010 GUILTY FOS State=CA

( PAGE 1 - MORE ...

Page 1



Printed for: I344/002982

- Message From Terminal/Unit: TIME Operator:  TIME
Date/Time Sent: 06-MAY-2014 09:58:35

I /0781 B343 CADTERM:I344 002982 WIMPDOO0O DOT
==5>> RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL A Sex=M DOB=08/06/1978
05/29/2011 10/21/2011 GUILTY FFS State=CA
05/29/2011 10/21/2011 GUILTY OWS State=CA
10/07/2011 11/21/2011 GUILTY ORS

12/29/2011 01/26/2012 GUILTY FTC

12/29/2011 01/26/2012 GUILTY CNI

12/29/2011 ACCIDENT INJURY

03/08/2012 SUSPENDED 511 DAY FPF

Tue May Ub UY:5B:i3Z 2Zula

190422 43 05/06/14 09:58 01 OF 01 =

===>> OPR REINSTATED on 08/02/2013

03/08/2012 SUSPENDED 511 DAY FPF

===>> OPR REINSTATED on 08/02/2013

05/04/2012 07/30/2012 GUILTY CNI
los/04/2012 07/30/2012 GUILTY SVL
05/04/2012 10/30/2012 GUILTY OWS

11/01/2012 CORRESPONDENCE: POINTS WARNING LETTER

11/14/2012 SUSPENDED 118 DAY FPF

===>> OPR REINSTATED on 08/02/2013

11/314/2012 SUSPENDED 118 DAY FPF

===>> OPR REINSTATED on 08/02/2013

03/17/2013 05/06/2013 GUILTY OWS
04/16/2013 06/05/2013 GUILTY OWS
04/16/2013 06/05/2013 GUILTY IP
05/03/2013 SUSPENDED 91 DAY FPF

===>> OPR REINSTATED on 08/02/2013

?08/02/2013 REINSTATED OPR

' PAGE 2 - MORE ...

Page 1



Printed for: I344/002982 Tue May Ub Uyidu:isd 2Lul4

Message From Terminal/Unit: TIME Operator: TIME
Date/Time Sent: 06-MAY-2014 09:58:35
/0781 B343 CADTERM:1344 002982 WIMPDOOOO DOT 190422 44 05/06/14 09:58 01 OF 01 =
==>> RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL A Sex=M DOB=08/06/1978
=zmzz==z=>>> EXPANDED FORMAT / DETAILED VIEW <<<c=======

ADDRESS UPDATED=03/23/2013
OAR/OWS/OWD CONVICTION(S) EXIST ON WI RECORD

Regular License Status=VAL Classes=D-VAL Issued=08/02/2013

i Expires=08/06/2014 Primary=Y RealId=N Application Type=REINSTATEMENT i

' 4+ Name on Card=RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL A |
Restrictions=CORRECTIVE LENSES |

'03/14/2001 11/25/2009 GUILTY OWS (OPERATING WHILE SUSPENDED) Points=00

OWS State=PA Class=D Non UTC Citation #=NA

05/11/2007 09/02/2009 GUILTY OWL (OPERATING WITHOUT DRIVER LICENSE) i
OWL Points=00 State=CA Class=D

05/11/2007 09/02/2009 GUILTY S (SPEEDING (1 - 10 OVER)) Points=00

S State=CA Class=D

04/16/2009 07/29/2010 GUILTY OWS (OPERATING WHILE SUSPENDED) Points=00

OWS State=CA Class=D

11/22/2009 12/28/2009 GUILTY SE (SPEEDING EXCESS (20 OR MORE OVER)} 20

SE over in a 40 mph 346.57(5) Points=06 Court=ST

FRANCIS CITY MUNICIPAL COURT County=MILWAUKEE
Class=D Citation #=E760371-3
05/19/2010 11/05/2010 GUILTY FOS (FAILURE TO OBEY TRAFFIC SIGN OR
FOS SIGNAL) Points=00 State=CA Class=D

( PAGE 3 - MORE ...

Page 1



Printed for: I344/002982 o __ Tue May 06 09:58:37 2014

Message From Terminal/Unit: TIME Operator: TIME,
Date/Time Sent: 06-MAY-2014 09:58:35
! /0781 B343 CADTERM:I344 002982 WIMPDOOOO DOT 190422 45 05/06/14 09:58 01 OF 01 =
'==>> RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL A Sex=M DOB=08/06/1978

05/29/2011 10/21/2011 GUILTY FFS (FAILURE TO FASTEN SEAT BELT)

FFS Points=00 State=CA Class=D

Non UTC Citation #=1109223
05/29/2011 10/21/2011 GUILTY OWS (OPERATING WHILE SUSPENDED) Points=00

OWsS State=CA Class=D Non UTC Citation #=1109223
10/07/2011 11/21/2011 GUILTY ORS (OPERATING WHILE REGISTRATION
ORS SUSPENDED) 341.03(1) Points=00 Court=WAUWATOSA

; CITY MUNICIPAL COURT County=MILWAUKEE Class=D
; Citation #=0119388-3 See File #=5766168
ﬂ2/29/2011 01/26/2012 GUILTY FTC (FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY) 346.14 (1)
FTC Points=03 Court=MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT
Class=D Citation #=0676865-0
: Court Case #=2012TR008587 See File #=58294975
12/29/2011 01/26/2012 GUILTY CNI {COMPULSORY INSURANCE - NO INSURANCE) !
CNI 344.62(1) Points=00 Court=MILWAUKEE COUNTY
CIRCUIT COURT Class=D Citation #=0676866-1 :
Court Case #=2012TR008588 See File #=S5294976

12/29/2011 ACCIDENT #=111206837 INJURY Class=D
County=MILWAUKEE

03/08/2012 SUSPENDED 511 DAY FPF (FAILURE TO PAY FORFEITURE)

FPF Case #=5294976 Court=MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT

COURT Court Case #=2012TR008588 Eligible For
Reinstatement=08/01/2013 Reinstated=08/02/2013
Mailed=03/09/2012

( PAGE 4 - MORE ...
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Printed for: I344/002982 . _  Tue May 06 09:58:40 2014

Message From Terminal/Unit: TIME Operator: TIME,
Date/Time Sent: 06-MAY-2014 09:58:35
/0781 B343 CADTERM:1344 002982 WIMPDOO0OO DOT 190422 46 05/06/14 09:58 01 OF 01 =
==>> RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL A Sex=M DOB=08/06/1978
03/08/2012 SUSPENDED 511 DAY FPF (FAILURE TO PAY FORFEITURE)
FPF Case #=S294975 Court=MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT

COURT Court Case #=2012TR008587 Eligible For
Reinstatement=08/01/2013 Reinstated=08/02/2013
Mailed=03/09/2012

05/04/2012 07/30/2012 GUILTY CNI (COMPULSORY INSURANCE - NO INSURANCE)

'CNI 344.62(1) Points=00 Court=MILWAUKEE CITY
MUNICIPAL COURT BR 2 County=MILWAUKEE Class=D
Citation #=0243780-5 Court Case #=12063148

. See File #=8587571

05/04/2012 07/30/2012 GUILTY SVL (SIGNAL, VIOLATION) 346.35 Points=00

SVL Court=MILWAUKEE CITY MUNICIPAL COURT BR 2
County=MILWAUKEE Class=D Citation #=0243778-3
Court Case #=12063146 See File #=S587570

05/04/2012 10/30/2012 GUILTY OWS (OPERATING WHILE SUSPENDED)

OWS 343.44(1) (a) Points=03 Court=MILWAUKEE CITY
MUNICIPAL COURT BR 2 County=MILWAUKEE Class=D

: Citation #=0243779-4 Court Case $=12063147

11/01/2012 CORRESPONDENCE: POINTS WARNING LETTER
11/14/2012 SUSPENDED 118 DAY FPF (FAILURE TO PAY FORFEITURE)
FPF Case #=5587571 Court=MILWAUKEE CITY MUNICIPAL

COURT BR 2 County=MILWAUKEE

Court Case #=12063148 Eligible For
Reinstatement=03/12/2013 Reinstated=08/02/2013
Mailed=11/15/2012

{ PAGE 5 - MORE ...

Page 1



Printed for: I344/002982

___Tue May 06 09:58:42 2014

| Message From Terminal/Unit: TIME Operator:  TIME
Date/Time Sent: 06-MAY-2014 09:58:35

i /0781 B343 CADTERM:1344 002982 WIMPDO00OO DOT 190422 47 05/06/14 09:58 01 OF 01 =
==>> RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL A Sex=M DOB=08/06/1978

11/14/2012 SUSPENDED 118 DRY FPF (FARILURE TO PAY FORFEITURE)

FPF Case #=5S587570 Court=MILWAUKEE CITY MUNICIPAL

COURT BR 2 County:MILWAUKEE
Court Case #=12063146 Eligible For
Reinstatement=03/12/2013 Reinstated=08/02/2013
Mailed=11/15/2012

03/17/2013 05/06/2013 GUILTY OWS (OPERATING WHILE SUSPENDED)

OWsS 343.44 (1) (a) Points=03 Court=MILWAUKEE CITY

. MUNICIPAL COURT BR 1 County=MILWAUKEE Class=D

I Citation #=5096889-2 Court Case #=13036027

04/16/2013 06/05/2013 GUILTY OWS (OPERATING WHILE SUSPENDED)

pWS 343.44 (1) (a) Points=03 Court=SHOREWOOD VILLAGE

i MUNICIPAL COURT County=MILWAUKEE Class=D

i Citation #=S541097-4

04/16/2013 06/05/2013 GUILTY IP (IMPROPER PLATES) 341.15(3) (a)

IP Points=00 Court=SHOREWOOD VILLAGE MUNICIPAL
COURT County=MILWAUKEE Class=D
Citation #=S8541098-5

05/03/2013 SUSPENDED 91 DAY FPF (FAILURE TO PAY FORFEITURE)

FPF Case #=S766168 Court=WAUWATOSA CITY MUNICIPAL
COURT County=MILWAUKEE Eligible For
Reinstatement=08/02/2013 Reinstated=08/02/2013
Mailed=05/06/2013

08/02/2013 REINSTATED OPR

End of Record ( PAGE 6 - END)
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CITY OF MILWAUKEE
OFFICE OF THE CITY CLERK

Monday, May 12, 2014

COMMITTEE MEETING NOTICE

Randolph E Ross
5959 N 60TH St #3

Milwaukee, W1 53218

You are requested to attend a hearing which is to be held in Room 301-8, Third Floor, City Hall on:

Wednesday, May 21, 2014 at 09:30 AM

Regarding: Your Driver's License, Public Passenger Vehicle Application.

There is a possibility that your application may be denied for one or more of the following reasons: See attached police report.

Notice for applicants with Proof of warrant satisfaction or payment of fines must be submitted at the hearing on the
warrants or.unpaid fines: above date and time. Failure to comply with this requirement may result in a delay of the

; granting/denial of your application. i
Failure to appear at this meeting may result in the denial of your license. Individual applicants must appear only in person or by an attorney. Corporate or
Limited Liability applicants must appear only by the agent designated on the application or by an attorney. Partnership applicants must appear by a partner
listed on the application or by an attorney. If you wish to do so and at your own expense, you may be accompanied by an attorney of your choosing to represent
you at this hearing.

You will be given an opportunity to speak on behalf of the application and to respond and challenge any charges or reasons given for the denial. No petitions can
be accepted by the committee, unless the people who signed the petition are present at the committee hearing and willing to testify. You may present
witnesses under oath and you may also confront and cross-examine opposing witnesses under oath. If you have difficulty with the English language, you should
bring an interpreter with you, at your expense, so that you can answer questions and participate in your hearing.

You may examine the application file at this office during regular business hours prior to the hearing date. Inquiries regarding this matter may be directed to the
person whose signature appears below.

Limited parking for persons attending meetings in City Hall is available at reduced rates (S hour limit) at the Milwaukee Center on the southwest corner of East
Kilbourn and North Water Street. Parking tickets must be validated in the first floor information booth in City Hall.

PLEASE NOTE: Upon reasonable notice, efforts will be made to accommodate the needs of disabled individuals through sign language interpreters or other
auxiliary aids. For additional information or to request this service, contact the Council Services Division ADA Coordinator at (414) 286-2998, Fax - (414) 286-
3456, TDD - (414) 286-2025.

JIM OWCZARSKI, CITY CLERK

ov: M dwens . ML

Rebecca N. Grill
Deputy City Clerk

If you have questions regarding this notice, please contact the License Division at (414) 286-2238.

200 E Wells Stree\'., Room 105, Clty Hall, Milwaukae, Wl 53202 www.mIlwaukee.qovlllcense
Phone: (414) 286-2238 Fax: (414) 286-3057 Emain Address: Llcense@milwaukee,gov




PA-33AE Rev 5/12

MILWAUKEE POLICE DEPARTMENT
LICENSING

CRIMINAL RECORD/ORDINANCE VIOLATION/INCIDENTS

SYNOPSIS
DATE: 02/25/14
LiceNse TYPE: Drivers License-PPV No. 180713
NEW: Application Date: 02/21/14

RENEWAL: ||

License Location:
Business Name:

Licensee/Applicant: ROSS, Randolph E.

(Last Name, First Name, MI)

Date of Birth: 07/19/84

Home Address: 5959 N. 60" St. #3
City: Milwaukee State: WI  Zip Code: 53218
Home Phone: (414)

This report is written by Police Officer Mary SIKORA, assigned to the License Investigation Unit,
Days.

The Milwaukee Police Department’s investigation regarding this application revealed the following:

1. On 06/06/09 the applicant was charged in Milwaukee County with Possession of THC §961.41
(misd).

Charge: Possession of THC
Finding: Guilty, Circuit Court
Sentence: 3 days House of Correction
Date: 12/14/09

Case: 2009CM002795

2. On 09/25/09 the applicant was charged in Milwaukee County with Sex with Child Age 16 or
Older §948.09 (misd) and Exposing Genitals to a Child §948.10 (misd).

Charge 1:  Sex with Child Age 16 or Older
2:  Exposing Genitals to a Child
Finding 1:  Dismissed-read in
2:  Guilty, Circuit Court
Sentence: 9 months House of Correction-imposed and stayed, 2 years probation, 25
hours community service
Date: 01/08/10
Case: 2009CM004747



Page 2
Re: Ross, Randolph E.

3. On 08/06/10 the applicant was charged in Milwaukee County with Possession of THC §961.41
(misd).

Charge: Possession of THC

Finding: Guilty, Circuit Court
Sentence: 20 days House of Correction
Date: 09/14/10

Case: 2010CM004592

4. On 03/25/12 the applicant was cited in the City of Milwaukee for Possession of THC 2™
subsequent §961.41 (felony).

Charge: Possession of THC
Finding: Guilty, Circuit Court
Sentence: 7 days House of Correction
Date: 08/09/12

Case: 2012CF001357

5. The applicant has the following past due fines in Milwaukee Municipal Court:
09014601 Oper. Veh w/out Reg. Lamps $ 58.60 due 02/18/09

09029170 Operating while Revoked 172.00 due 03/19/09 Sakiste
09029171 Failure to Wear Seatbelt 10.00 due 03/19/09

a

6. The applicant’'s Wisconsin driving record reveals the following:

11/16/04 5 year suspension for damage judgment



Printed torx: I344,/002982 Tue Feb 25 08:25:03 2014

Message From Terminal/Unit: TIME Operator: TIME
Originally Sent To: H '
Date/Time Sent: 25-FEB-2014 0B:24:46

/0781 B343 CADTERM:I344 002982 WIMPDO0O0OO DOT 152888 15 02/25/14 08:24 01 OF 01 R
equest: 2014-02-25-08.24.44.000087 Type=CFL First=RANDOLPH Middle=E

Last=ROSS Sex=M DOB=07/19/1984

DID/R200-7258-4259-03
NAM/ROSS V, RANDOLPH E
STR/4221 W NORTH AVE #210

CTY/MILWAUKEE ST/WI ZIP/53208 CT/MILWAUKEE
SEX/M RAC/BLACK DOB/071984 HGT/507 WGT/155 HAI/BLCK EYE/BRWN DONR/ Y
LT= RGLR ISS= 07/23/2012 EXP= 07/19/2020 AT= RSM

CLASSES= D
STATUS= VAL

Regular License Status=VAL Classes=D-VAL Expires=07/19/2020
Name on Card=R0OSS RANDOLPH E, V
Restrictions=CORRECTIVE LENSES

ADDRESS UPDATED=07/23/2012

OAR/OWS/OWD CONVICTION(S) EXIST ON WI RECORD

FORMER: First=RANDOLPH Middle=E Last=ROSS Sex=M DOB=07/19/1984
Notified=08/29/2000 DID=R2007258425903

11/16/2004 SUSPENDED 5 YEAR DJN
===>> OPR REINSTATED on 07/23/2012
01/22/2009 03/19/2009 GUILTY OAR See File §=R776071

( PAGE 1l - MORE

Page 1



Prainted tor:

Message From Terminal/Unit:

Originally Sent To: H

Date/Time Sent:
/0781 B343 CADTERM:X344

13447002982

Tue Feb 25 08:25:10 2014

TIME Operator: TIME

25-FEB-2014 08:24:46

002982 WIMPD0O00OO DOT 152888 16 02/25/14 08:24 01 OF 01 =

==>> ROSS V, RANDOLPH E Sex=M DOB=07/19/1984

03/19/200% REVOKED DOT ACTION 6 MONTH OAR Case #=R776071
===>> CASE RELEASED on 05/02/2010

04/30/2009 06/23/2009 GUILTY FDL

04/30/2009 06/23/2009 GUILTY IL

04/30/2009 06/23/2009 GUILTY OAR See File #=R803517

06/04/2009 07/15/2009 GUILTY OV

06/23/2009 REVOKED DOT ACTION 6 MONTH OAR Case {#=RB803517
===>> CASE RELEASED on 05/01/2010

10/11/2009 12/01/2009 GUILTY OAR See File #=R851588

12/01/2009 REVOKED DOT ACTION 6 MONTH OAR Case #=R851588
===z>> CASE RELEASED on 05/01/2010

04/28/2012 06/21/2012 GUILTY CNI

04/28/2012 06/21/2012 GUILTY ORS

04/28/2012 09/18/2012 GUILTY LNP

07/23/2012 REINSTATED OPR

ADDRESS UPDATED=07/23/2012

OAR/OWS/OWD CONVICTION(S) EXIST ON WI RECORD

FORMER: First=RANDOLPH Middle=E Last=R0SS Sex=M DOB=07/19/1984
Notified=08/29/2000 DID=R2007258425903

( PAGE 2 - MORE

Page 1



STROLE0 10T 1344/ D0RBE3

Nessage From Terminal funii-
Gflfji!‘a‘}” ani' o ”
Dakﬂ!Tznm [ 15 r,q-gg 2

==>3 ROESS *:’ mwmm»a g Se:._l‘] WB“D?/]9/1§B~
Regular anen e SLaLue-VB

31771 304 LIDEL
par Case H=557% g}m:: cewﬁw CLREYIT
COURT Couit Casn ﬁ:f 5€ 3 glb]e for
Rei rsmaanC£u-]1ijsj!099 Re:nstaLea—91/93/901°
ﬁa‘lﬂd-ﬂSi?S!AGOJ amdAded Ha1lcc 0:116i901)
031/22/2060% 03/19/2009 DAR {OPERATING AFTER REVO
OonR 5203 Court=Hiri '»’715 (o Iria's
3 County=#1 Class=D
n qﬁl;@l“ﬁi":—*l Court Case §=0%029170
le i=R776071
03/19/2009 m—’.vo.mu 5 140RT o,m {OPERATING AFTER REVOCATION)
OAR DOT ACTION Case #=B776071 Releassd=05/02/2010

Mailed=03/2%5 /2009
04/30/2009 05/23/2008 GUILTY ¥FDL (FAIIURE 70 DI LIGHTS) 357,

13,71 12(1) (b}
¥, Poinis=03 Couri UHER CITY MUNMICIDAIL CO'J?.’I‘
BER 1 County=iilaiia %ES Class=D
Citation E=14727638-1 Court Case #=05077291
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OPER LIGHTS) 347.03(1){a)
JKER CITY MUNICIPAL GOURT

OAF (0?:?.:-." nt‘G 3”’!’:?2 ‘-‘?‘JOC

De/048/2000 07/15/200%
OV

Lo EA

7-4 Co =092075551
R (OPERATING AFRTER HEVOCATION)
CTYON Casé #=R303517 Relfased:=05/01/2010

i L L "\011
s /2272002 :ZY'VO FU o) MOI‘! P11 OF
OAR BoY

d 05/2 25/2009
10/117/2005% 12/01/2002 GUiLTT ORZ (OPERATING AFTESR REVOCATION)
QAR 253.44{1){b) Points=03 Court=MHILy SAUKEE CTTY
#HUNICTPAL COURT B2 2 Countyv=MNILWAUKES Class.D
Citarion #=#758205-9 Court Case £=09141445%

Ses File #=R331388
1270172005 REVOZED 6 HOH TV OAR (OPERATLHG ANFTER REVOCATIOHN)
OAR DOT ACTION Casé H=RB51588 Releaseds 05[0.1!2030
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FLLILEU LOL: 1344/0ULY84 ) . ) Tue Feb 25 08:25:17 2014

Message From Terminal/Unit: TIME Operator: TIME
Originally Sent To: H ' '
Date/Time Sent: 25-FEB-2014 08:24:46
/0781 B343 CADTERM:I344 002982 WIMPDOOOO DOT 152888 19 02/25/14 08:24 01 OF 01
==>> ROSS V, RANDOLPH E Sex=M DOB=07/19/1984
04/28/2012 06/21/2012 GUILTY CNI (COMPULSORY INSURANCE - NO INSURANCE)
CNI 344.62(1) Points=00 Court=MILWAUKEE CITY
MUNICIPAL COURT BR 3 County=MILWAUKEE Class=D
Citation #=0864816-1 Court Case #=12062259
04/28/2012 06/21/2012 GUILTY ORS (OPERATING WHILE REGISTRATION
ORS SUSPENDED) 341.03(1) Points=00 Court=MILWAUKEE
CITY MUNICIPAL COURT BR 3 County=MILWAUKEE
Class=D Citation #=0864814-6
Court Case #=12062257
04/28/2012 09/18/2012 GUILTY LNP (LICENSE NOT ON PERSON) 343.18(1}
LNP Points=00 Court=MILWAUKEE CITY MUNICIPAL COURT
BR 3 County=MILWAUKEE Class=D
Citation #=0864815-0 Court Case #=12062258
07/23/2012 REINSTATED OPR

End of Record ( PAGE 5 - END)
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Mar. 24 2014 10: 14AH ' | ' No, 8019 P 2

Incldent Report 092650190 orce
MILWAUKEE POLICE DEPT

2333 N. 49TH 8T 23‘97?;72009

Milwaukee ,WE 53210 ' imu;‘zcgnm

HOFFMAN,, RICEARD J
(414} 935~7502

inistrative Informat

Adm

Ageoey Incldend Ho Rapoded Dals.
MILWAUKEE POLICE DEPT 092650130 09/22/2008 092652211
EX Habru of Colf )
REPORT TO FOLLOW ISEXUAL RENATED OFFENSES/PEEPING TOH/LS&L
B3 Cty ZiF Code I
3463 N 78TH ST MILWAUKER 53218 2230
Dyt | Squsd | FromOuo FromTena | Offiear
7 740 [09/22/2009 |22:15 |(013212/HOFFMAN,RICHARD J
Assigroment 27 Ofices Axlorereat Entoend by
SEVENTH DISTRICT - EBARLY SOMMER, JRAMES P 9PVENTH DISTRICT - ERRLY 013212
yyzivreTy £ Temowlor Proporty] | Appeving Officee
SEVENTRE DESTRICT - BARLY Buccessful |Nona |007043
Aol tiela Appeowel Tt
09/23/2003 02:44:47
CASE STATUS
CASE CLEARED BY ARREST.

PACKAGE ARRERT REPORT PA4E CAD PRUNTOUT CRIME VICT RS FMPY-57 DA CRIM CASE SCHOGAL
Yes Yag Yes Yan Yeos
"OA COMPUAT WISSHT A VITH 6UD DATA FEM
Yes Yas
& Offeonot | Oforad Dotoipion ConpRiA Typo [AC | Ure Bieq | Loc

1 948.09 Sex w/Child Age 16 o o C|N 88 [13
APt | MOE | Al WeapooFoca
Uk [ iovoruemanl | ind B Rucs | Sox | DOB
vic| vic |1
thk [ lowloomadk | IndNe Rxs | Sax [ DOB
RER| VIC |2 i
Unk Irolomaat | [ndHe Rsce | Sax | 004
ARR | ARR |1 B |M]07/19/1884
FErSon [1iina
Ho | Typs Hame 2] .

ARK | 1 X ROSS ,RANDOLPH EDWRRD 07/18/1984
=3 [E7 7 77 Hama e -
VIC {1 X i i :
frat: lenf th> :
vxc a del} ¢4 -

Vehicle Summary i
frot T Plals s Sla th Yeer Year sk [

420eBC 2010|1989 o |vn
Narrative L
Actor, wha is 25 years of age, had sexual ntercourse wilh viclim, who fs 18 years of ago.
Actar and vlclfm are nat marrled.

Pristod/AL.

{omﬁz}mm,umm I 03/24/2014 10:05 Page 1 of 4




Mar. 24, 2012 10 (AN ' Ne. 501G & 3

! ) Bupplsmacd No
incident Report 092650190  orc
MILWAUKEE POLICE DEPT -

TR R RANDIU HEDWARD

[m'o!mr.d nvf No Typo i Hama MH -

ARRESTEE 1 INDIVIDWUAL ROSQ,RRNDOLPH EDNARD 547436

Bax Aoy | vy JuverdaT | Falgt

BINCK/AFRICAN AMERTCAN  |MALE |07/19/1984 |25 |NOT HISPANIC/EATINO Lwo 5107"
Wosghil Halr Codoc Eyo Goloe | Tlea Siatus C SO = )
150 [BLACK |BROWN |RESIDENT

T Kidress Qg sal
_gﬁogﬁi 2200 N MARTIN L KIRG JR DR HMILWAUREE WIBCONSIN
53208

Typs Do
. FBI NUMBER |6827115TBS8
' Typs 16 Ho os
- DRIVERS LICENSE HUMBER R200~7258-4259-03 WISCONSLIN
' Typs Do

MPDR ID§ | 000346947

Tipa GIT)

STATE IDENTIEICATION NUMBER 819362

8 (7 OHG
l'EC)CII-EL SECURITY NUMBER i

Birgicpetfochodt PostorrGde

UNEMPLOYED LARORER

Tnvhvement Favosd Jype Aruct Dats Reco Tima Dok No " Bok Dols ook T
MSTEB ON-VIEW RRREQT 09/22/2009 |23:15:00 (0925562 (09/23/2009 |O0L:17:00
Habre Aerwsl LocsSon Gy Piwes o Bith
BOOKED l3453 R 27TH 87 HILWAUKEE NORTH DAROTA
iy of B Forea ks Glowr

GRAND FORKS UNARMED |NOT APPLICABLE

Chuege Eavel | Chwpa Lt T
948.03[3699MA] F {Sex w/Chld Age 16 or

Chuga Lavet | Charpe Eucod

343.44(1) (b) [5499MU] gﬁlg‘nﬂt While Ravcked:T

F Warrued Fa OFI

08041026 WIMPDDOAO

on Tuasday. September 22, 2000 at 10:16PM, PO James SOMMER and | came [nla contact with Randalph E.
ROSS and FESHGEE | BEEERIR, who ware In a van parked in front of 3463 N. 78th Sf.

Upon making cantact with the lwo, it was dlscoveraed that ROSS was complefely unclofhed and FEEER
only waaring underwesr. An Interview of FEEFRTERS zevealsct that she was 16 years of ags, and that 3he had been
having sex with ROSS, who was 25 years of age. IRV
mtercourse rour fo iive (Imas In the past irt undlsclosed I’ecat[ons

A wanled check was also done of OSS Euch revealed the lrslad warrant.
Tha descrbed events fook place in the clty and county of Milwaukae.

ﬂ 11N (PERSON]

VIC'!IH {PERSON)

Ciy Shle
RISCONSIN
WILL ICTIM PROSEQUTE VICTI GAVE CONGERT VIC BHFORMED CRALPRY SRY
RO RS . ¥EG

" Praiel AR
Iauzmmonm,mcm g Eualzéizmé 16:05 Paga 2 of 4 E




Incident Report 092650180 Giie™”
MILWAU KEE POLIGE DEPT

! &vrmi :
VICTIM (PERSON)
Haco < i

BISPANTIC/IATING

iy Bl
| R HISCONSIN

HOME | ST A= i

VOTHORDEREDINTOOA | ORGERINTOVIEWPHOTOS | WILLVICTIM PROSEGUTE TVICTIM GAVE COWSENT G IRFTAUAED CRMTHV SV

YES {no NO | ¥e8 |¥Ees

ViC REQ ADDL CHM PRY 81tV
NO

2 902

 Vehicle: 420PB

Lavelyomnnl
FIELD CONTACT

Stis | Celor
VAN | BLUE
ihx Sradraoend | I Ho

OTH | vIC |1
Link Tavetresrent | ind No
OTH | VIC |2
X involterreal | Ind No
{OMN | ARR |1

 Modus Operand
Garg Azt? | GangName
No |NONE

Boepect ALton

USED VEHICLE IN OFFENSE/PENILE/VAGINAL PENETRATION
Ciime Bodo(a)

SEXUAL RELATED CRTNES
Supplement

This report Is wrliten by PO Richard HOFFMAN, asslgned fo Squad 7281, Dislrict Ssven, Antl-Gang Unit, Easly
Shift.

On Tuesday, September 22, 2008 at 10:16PM, PO James SOMMER and | were on patrol in @ markad squad.
As PO SOMMER and | exited the "T" alley just east of N. 78th St., he and | observed a blus, Ford Econoline van,
license #420-PBC, parked In a patch of darkness Just south of 3463 of N, 78h St. Ths van was parked, with the
slds, "opera® windows flippad opan, but wilh the remaining windows tlosed, and steamed up from the Inslds. As
PO SOMMER and | obssrved the van, PO SOMMER ran the license plate, which was revealad to be
unreglsterad. At that lime, PO SOMMER drove closer to the van so he and 1 ¢ould observe il further.

PO SOMMER statsd he bslleved he observed someone inside of the van, and In tum, ho stopped the squad
and steppad out of the sgued. |then began shinlng my flashlight through tha front, driver's side window, and Into
the passenger compariment. 1did not initlally sse anyone, but | heard a sudden noise from Inslde of the van. The

noise suggested that somsone was inslde of Ine van, and had made a sudden movament in response to my
flashlight. At that tims, | circled to the rear of the van, and could see the sithoustie of someone inside.

As | stood on the driver's slde of the van, PO SOMMER went to the passenger side, sliding door. The person
PO SOMMER and | gaw Insids, Randolph E. ROSS (B/M, 7-19-84, 2200 N. Marlin Luther King Dr., #B33,

I’ﬁwoﬁu Friohed Al
013212/HOFFMAN ,RICHARD J 03/24/2014 10:05 Page 3 of 4




Incident Report 002650180 ST
MILWAUKEE POLICE DEPT

| Supplement ; | _
263-5043), unlocked the Elldnng door, and PO SOMMER then opened it. Once tho door was opsnad, PD

SOMMER coyld $88 lhat \ROSS was sﬂﬂng on 1he van's mlddla soal. ll-]a was unchlhad excaptfor lh sh1rl ho

except fora élr of Undarwear Atthat tims, PO SOMMER and ' had
had each one step oul of the van in turn.

{ had ROSBS slep put of the van and had him sil in Ihe back of the squad car, After thal, | had TR slep
oul. Atithat ims, ] asked Bintscad how ol8 sha was, and she slaled she was "16™ She then stated ROSS was
"25." 1 asked how long she and ROSS had besn *togsther,* 1o which she siated, “three months.™ 1then asked her
Il she and ROSS were using @ condom, and she replled, "0f course.” 1 also acked hor If she and ROSS have had
gexual Intercourse In the pasl, and she slatad, "Yes."

Nl et o]

DERNGTN and ';RDSS c]oihe themselves, and

After that, 1 went over 1o ROSS, and ssked how Jong he had been dating Balrasa. He stated, "Forllke 3

month” 11hen asked ROSS If "loday” was the first fims they had sex. He replied, *Yeah.”

After spaaking with ROSS, I conlacled the Dislrict Seven Acting Lt., Sgt. RIESTRA, who contacted the
Sensilive Crimes Divielon, and in iurn Informed me | was to handle the invesligation.

S nmes mother, BEER
o slated she was aware of B
s and ROSS ware

As] wae speaklng wllh Sgl IRIESTRA POSOMMER ]nformad ma he had Interviswed }

boyfrland ROSS as we]l as his age. = 3 Turlher s'l'aled sha was aware {hat §
having sexual Infercourse, and was accapllng ol‘ the slluallon.

R, who stated she had known ROSS for hres 2o four months, and had
sexual intercourss with him four to flve imss. She stated they have always used a condom. She further staled
she met ROSS through a {riend, and only knows him as "J)." She slaled she knows he is older than 18, bul
dossn’l know how old exaclly. [EREESS also slated she and ROSS go out to dinnar ans to two times a week, and

only considers him 1o bs a frilend.

Shorlly afier, 1 then handculled ROSS and took him Into custody. in responss 1o that, JZIREIEA began to stalo
it was "bullshit,” and tha! she was angry that PO SOMMER and 1 wers arresting her boyfnand She also siated
she Intendad {o {eslily on his behall,

ROSS was conveyed to District Seven for booking, and 28255 was conveyed o hor home by olher officers.

Roporl Officer Printed AL
013212 /HOFFMAN, RICHARD J 03/24/2014 10:05 Page 4 of 4




CITY OF MILWAUKEE
OFFICE OF THE CITY CLERK

Monday, May 12, 2014

COMMITTEE MEETING NOTICE

Melvin L Sims

1835 N 2ND St #17

Milwaukee, Wi 53212

You are requested to attend a hearing which is to be held in Room 301-8, Third Floor, City Hall on:

Wednesday, May 21, 2014 at 09:30 AM

Regarding: Your Driver's License, Public Passenger Vehicle Application.

There is a possibility that your application may be denied for one or more of the following reasons: See attached police report.

Notice for applicants with Proof of warrant satisfaction or payment of fines must be submitted at the hearing on the
warrants or unpaid fines: above date and time. Failure to comply with this requirement may result in a/delay of the

_ _granting/denial of your application.
Failure to appear at this meeting may result in the denial of your license. Individual applicants must appear only in person or by an attorney. Corporate or
Limited Liability applicants must appear only by the agent designated on the application or by an attorney. Partnership applicants must appear by a partner
listed on the application or by an attorney. If you wish to do so and at your own expense, you may be accompanied by an attorney of your choosing to represent
you at this hearing

You will be given an opportunity to speak on behalf of the application and to respond and challenge any charges or reasons given for the denial. No petitions can
be accepted by the committee, unless the people who signed the petition are present at the committee hearing and willing to testify. You may present
witnesses under oath and you may also confront and cross-examine opposing witnesses under oath. If you have difficulty with the English language, you should
bring an interpreter with you, at your expense, so that you can answer questions and participate in your hearing.

You may examine the application file at this office during regular business hours prior to the hearing date. Inquiries regarding this matter may be directed to the
person whose signature appears below.

Limited parking for persons attending meetings in City Hall is available at reduced rates (5 hour limit) at the Milwaukee Center on the southwest corner of East
Kilbourn and North Water Street. Parking tickets must be validated in the first floor information booth in City Hall.

PLEASE NOTE: Upon reasonable notice, efforts will be made to accommodate the needs of disabled individuals through sign language interpreters or other
auxiliary aids. For additional information or to request this service, contact the Council Services Division ADA Coordinator at (414) 286-2998, Fax - (414) 286-
3456, TDD - (414) 286-2025.

JIM OWCZARSKI, CITY CLERK

ov:  dwees M. HMuAL

Rebecca N. Grill
Deputy City Clerk

If you have questions regarding this notice, please contact the License Division at (414) 286-2238.

200 E Wells Street, Room 105, Clty Hull, Milwaukee, WI 53202 www.mIlwaukee.qov/llcense
Phone:(414) 286‘2238 Fax: (414) 286'3057 Ernall Address:Llcer\se@milwaukee.gov




PA-33AE Rev 5/12

MILWAUKEE POLICE DEPARTMENT
LICENSING

CRIMINAL RECORD/ORDINANCE VIOLATION/INCIDENTS

SYNOPSIS
DATE: 04/16/2014
LICENSE TYPE: Drivers License-PPV No. 184011
NEw: X Application Date: 04/15/2014

ReNEwAL: [ ]

License Location:
Business Name:

LicenseelAppIicallt: SIMS, Melvin L

(Last Name, First Name, MI)

Date of Birth: 12/17/1973
Home Address: 1835 N 2" St #17

City: Milwaukee State: WI Zip Code: 53212
Home Phone: (414)

This report is written by Police Officer David NOVAK, assigned to the License Investigation Unit,
Days.

The Milwaukee Police Department’s investigation regarding this application revealed the following:

1. On 03/08/2005 the applicant was charged in Milwaukee County with Violate/Harassment
Restraining Order (Misdemeanor) §813.125(7).

Charge: Violate/Harassment Restraining Order
Finding: Guilty

Sentence: 60 days House of Correction

Date: 01/13/2006

Case: 2005CM001127

2. On 03/24/2005 the applicant was charged in Milwaukee County with Violate/Harassment
Restraining Order (Misdemeanor) §813.125(7).

Charge: Violate/Harassment Restraining Order
Finding: Guilty

Sentence: 90 days House of Correction

Date: 01/13/2006

Case: 2005CM001961



3. On 04/02/2005 the applicant was charged ift Milwaukee County with Violate/Harassment
Restraining Order (Misdemeanor) §813.125(7) and Bail Jumping (Misdemeanor)
§946.49(1)(a).

Charge 1:  Violate/Harassment Restraining Order
2:  Bail Jumping

Finding 1:  Guilty
2. Dismissed- read in

Sentence: 90 days House of Correction

Date: 01/13/2006

Case: 2005CM002067

4. On 04/02/2005 the applicant was charged in Milwaukee County with Violate/Harassment
Restraining Order (Misdemeanor) §813.125(7) and Bail Jumping (Misdemeanor)
§946.49(1)(a).

Charge 1.  Violate/Harassment Restraining Order
2:  Bail Jumping ‘
Finding 1:  Guilty
2: Dismissed-read in
Sentence: 90 days House of Correction
Date: 01/13/2006
Case: 2005CM002066

. On 04/25/2005 the applicant was charged in Milwaukee County with Stalking-Intentionally Gain
Access to Record (Felony) §940.32(2)(a) and 5 counts of Violate/Harassment Restraining
Order (Misdemeanor) §813.125(7).

Charge 1:  Stalking-Intentionally Gain Access to Record
2. Violate/Harassment Restraining Order
3: Violate/Harassment Restraining Order
4.  Violate/Harassment Restraining Order
5.  Violate/Harassment Restraining Order
6: Violate/Harassment Restraining Order
Finding: Guilty all counts
Sentence: 30 Months Prison, 3 years extended supervision
Date: 01/13/2006
Case: 2005CM002311

6. On 12/08/2005 the applicant was charged in Milwaukee County with Stalking-Intentionally Gain
Access to Record (Felony) §940.32(2), 3 counts of Bail Jumping (Misdemeanor) §946.49(1)(a),
and 8 counts of Violate/Harassment Restraining Order (Misdemeanor) §813.125(7).

Charge 1:  Stalking-Intentionally Gain Access to Record

Bail Jumping

Bail Jumping

Bail Jumping

Violate/Harassment Restraining Order

Violate/Harassment Restraining Order

Violate/Harassment Restraining Order

Violate/Harassment Restraining Order

Violate/Harassment Restraining Order

coNaaRlaN



10:  Violate/Harassment Restraining Order
11:  Violate/Harassment Restraining Order
12:  Violate/Harassment Restraining Order

Finding 1-10: Dismissed-read in

Finding 11-12: Guilty

Sentence: 60 days House of Correction

Date: 01/13/2006

Case: 2005CF006860



g 5 - he'is

Message From Terminal/Unit: TIME  Operator: TIME
Originally Sent To: H = v :
Date/Time Sent: 16-APR-2014 09:28:58 '

/0781 B349 CADTERM:I043 008860 WIMPDOOOO DOT 181248 86 04/16/14 09:28 01 OF 01
equest: 2014-04-16-09,28.57.000094 Type=CFL First=MELVIN Middle=L
i Last=SIMS Sex=M DOB=12/17/1973
DID/SSZO 6127-3457-04
NAM/SIMS, MELVIN L
ISTR/1835 N 2ND ST # 17

CTY/MILWAUKEE ST/WI ZIP/53212 CT/MILWAUKEE
SEX/M RAC/BLACK DOB/121773 HGT/SOB WGT/185 HAI/BLCK EYE/BRWN DONR/ N
LT= RGLR IS8= 01/25/2013 EXP= 12/17/2020 AT= REI

CLASSES= D
STATUS= VAL

Regular License Status=VAL Classes=D-VAL Expires=12/17/2020
Name on Card=SIMS MELVIN L

ﬁDDRESS UPDATED=03/10/2014

....___.._-.-_......—-__-_-.._---—.-_-_..__...._-_......-..______--._..----_..—-..---_..-_..-—

ADDRESS UPDATED=03/10/2014

Regular License Status=VAL Classes=D-VAL Issued=01/25/2013
Expires=12/17/2020 Primary=Y RealId=N Application Type=REISSUE
Name on Card=SIMS MELVIN L

End of Record ( PAGE 1 - END)

Page 1



CITY OF MILWAUKEE
OFFICE OF THE CITY CLERK

Monday, May 12, 2014

COMMITTEE MEETING NOTICE

Michael H Wisth
12539 N Island DR

Mequon, W1 53092

You are requested to attend a hearing which is to be held in Room 301-B, Third Floor, City Hall on:

Wednesday, May 21, 2014 at 09:30 AM

Regarding: Your Taxicab Permit Application for "Michael H Wisth" at 12539 N Island DR.

There is a possibility that your application may be denied for one or more of the following reasons: See attached police report.

Notice for applicants with Proof of warrant satisfaction or payment of fines must be submitted at t_h'e hearing on the
warrants or unpaid fines: above date and time. Failure to comply with this requirement may result in a delay of the

_ Fieh 4 granting/denial of your. application. :
Failure to appear at this meeting may result in the denial of your license. Individual applicants must appear only in person or by an attorney. Corporate or
Limited Liability applicants must appear only by the agent designated on the application or by an attorney. Partnership applicants must appear by a partner
listed on the application or by an attorney. If you wish to do so and at your own expense, you may be accompanied by an attorney of your choosing to represent
you at this hearing.

You will be given an opportunity to speak on behalf of the application and to respond and challenge any charges or reasons given for the denial. No petitions can
be accepted by the committee, unless the people who signed the petition are present at the committee hearing and willing to testify. You may present
witnesses under oath and you may also confront and cross-examine opposing witnesses under oath. If you have difficulty with the English language, you should
bring an interpreter with you, at your expense, so that you can answer questions and participate in your hearing.

You may examine the application file at this office during regular business hours prior to the hearing date. Inquiries regarding this matter may be directed to the
person whose signature appears below.

Limited parking for persons attending meetings in City Hall is available at reduced rates (5 hour limit) at the Milwaukee Center on the southwest corner of East
Kilbourn and North Water Street. Parking tickets must be validated in the first floor information booth in City Hall.

PLEASE NOTE: Upon reasonable notice, efforts will be made to accommodate the needs of disabled individuals through sign language interpreters or other
auxiliary aids. For additional information or to request this service, contact the Council Services Division ADA Coordinator at (414) 286-2998, Fax - (414) 286-
3456, TDD - (414) 286-2025.

JIM OWCZARSKI, CITY CLERK

sv: o wees M. Mol

Rebecca N. Grill
Deputy City Clerk

If you have questions regarding this notice, please contact the License Division at (414) 286-2238.

200 E Wells S:reet, Room 105, Clr.y Hall, Milwaukee, Wl 53202 www.mllwaukee.sov/llcense
Phone: (414) 286'2238 Fax: (414) 286'3057 Emall Address:Llcense@mllwaukee.gov



PA-33AE Rev 5/12

MILWAUKEE POLICE DEPARTMENT
LICENSING

CRIMINAL RECORD/ORDINANCE VIOLATION/INCIDENTS

SYNOPSIS
DATE: 04/18/2014
LICENSE TYPE: Taxi CaB No. 184194
NEW: Application Date: 04/17/2014

RenNewaL: [ ]

License Location:
Business Name:

Licensee/Applicant: WISTH, Michael H

{Last Name, First Name, MI)

Date of Birth: 02/02/1989

Home Address: 12539 N Island Dr
City: Mequon State: WI Zip Code: 53092
Home Phone: (414)

This report is written by Police Officer David NOVAK, assigned to the License Investigation Unit,
Days.

The Milwaukee Police Department’s investigation regarding this application revealed the following:

1. On 03/25/2007 the applicant was cited in the City of Milwaukee at 5844 N 99" St for Carrying a
Concealed Weapon, Loitering or Prowling and Disorderly Conduct.

Charge 1:  Carrying a Concealed Weapon
2. Loitering or Prowling
3. Disorderly Conduct
Finding: Guilty all counts
Sentence 1: Fined $298.00 (PAST DUE IN COLLECTIONS)
2: Fined $160.00 (PAST DUE IN COLLECTIONS)
3: Fined $175.00 (PAST DUE IN COLLECTIONS)
Date: 05/16/2007
Case 1: 07040193
2: 07040194
3: 07040195

2. The applicants driving record reports he was arrested for Operating While Intoxicated on
06/18/2009 and revoked for 1 year for Implied Consent.



Charge:
Finding:
Sentence:
Date:
Case:

Charge 1:
2:
Finding 1:
2:
Sentence:
Date:
Case:

Charge 1:
2:
Finding 1:
2:
Sentence:
Date:
Case:

Charge 1:
2:
Finding1:
2:
Sentence:
Date:
Case:

Charge:
Finding:
Sentence:
Date:
Case:

3. On 04/26/2009 the applicant was cited in the City of Grafton for Retail Theft.

Retail Theft
Guilty
Fined
10/02/2009
5353

4. On 02/03/2010 the applicant was charged in Ozaukee County with Resisting or Obstructing an
Officer (Misdemeanor) and Operating while revoked (Misdemeanor).

Resisting and Officer
Operating while Revoked
Guilty

Dismissed

1 year Probation
11/17/20(@0
2010CM000065

. On 05/18/2010 the applicant was charged in Ozaukee County with Disorderly Conduct
(Misdemeanor) and Bail Jumping (Misdemeanor).

Disorderly Conduct

Bail Jumping

Dismissed

Guilty

15 days Jail, 1 year Probation
11/17/2010

2010CM000287

. On 01/06/2012 the applicant was charged in Vilas County with Possession of THC
(Misdemeanor) and Possession of Drug Paraphernalia (Misdemeanor).

Possession of THC

Possession of Drug Paraphernalia
Dismissed

Guilty

Fined

08/19/2013

2012CM000011

. On 03/22/2012 the applicant was charged in Vilas County with Theft Movable Property <=
$2500.00 (Misdemeanor)

Theft

Guilty

10 days Jail
08/19/2013
2012CM000107



8. On 11/06/2012 the applicant was charged in Ozaukee County with Disorderly Conduct
(Misdemeanor).

Charge: Disorderly Conduct
Finding: Guilty

Sentence: 90 Days Jail

Date: 08/13/2013

Case: 2012CM000714

9. On 12/26/2012 the applicant was charged in Ozaukee County with Hit and Run (Felony).

Charge: Hit and Run

Finding: Guilty (Amended to Misdemeanor)
Sentence: 90 days Jail

Date: 08/13/2013

Case: 2012CF000295

10.0n 04/18/2013 the applice?nt was charged in Vilas County with Bail Jumping 4Misdemeanor).

Charge: Bail Jumping
Finding: Guilty
Sentence: 10 days Jail
Date: 08/19/2013
Case: 2013CM000132

11.0n 08/22/2013 the applicant was charged in Ozaukee County with Disorderly Conduct
(Misdemeanor) and Bail Jumping (Misdemeanor).

Charge 1:  Disorderly Conduct
2:  Bail Jumping
Finding: Plea Hearing on 04/23/2014
Sentence:
Date:
Case: 2013CM000481

12.0n 08/11/2013 the applicant was charged in Milwaukee County with Armed Robbery (Felony)
§943.32(2).

Charge: Armed Robbery
Finding: Jury Trial 06/02/2014
Sentence:

Date:

Case: 2013CF004180

13. On 09/16/2013 the applicant was charged in Ozaukee County with Disorderly Conduct
(Misdemeanor).

Charge: Disorderly Conduct
Finding: Plea Hearing 04/23/2014
Sentence:

Date:

Case: 2013CM000543



CITY OF MILWAUKEE
OFFICE OF THE CITY CLERK

Monday, May 12, 2014

COMMITTEE MEETING NOTICE

William Wisth

12539 N Island DR

Mequon, WI 53092

You are requested to attend a hearing which is to be held in Room 301-B, Third Floor, City Hall on:

Wednesday, May 21, 2014 at 09:30 AM

Regarding: Your Taxicab Permit Application for "William A Wisth" at 12539 N Island DR.

There is a possibility that your application may be denied for one or more of the following reasons: See attached police report.

Notice for applicants with Proof of warrant satisfaction or payment of fines must be submitted at the hearing on the
warrants or unpaid fines: above date and time. Failure to comply with this requirement may result in a delay of the

_ _ _ granting/denial of your application. LE
Failure to appear at this meeting may result in the denial of your license. Individual applicants must appear only in person or by an attorney. Corporate or
Limited Liability applicants must appear only by the agent designated on the application or by an attorney. Partnership applicants must appear by a partner
listed on the application or by an attorney. If you wish to do so and at your own expense, you may be accompanied by an attorney of your choosing to represent
you at this hearing.

You will be given an opportunity to speak on behalf of the application and to respond and challenge any charges or reasons given for the denial. No petitions can
be accepted by the committee, unless the people who signed the petition are present at the committee hearing and willing to testify. You may present
witnesses under oath and you may also confront and cross-examine opposing witnesses under oath. If you have difficulty with the English language, you should
bring an interpreter with you, at your expense, so that you can answer questions and participate in your hearing.

You may examine the application file at this office during regular business hours prior to the hearing date. Inquiries regarding this matter may be directed to the
person whose signature appears below.

Limited parking for persons attending meetings in City Hall is available at reduced rates (5 hour limit) at the Milwaukee Center on the southwest carner of East
Kilbourn and North Water Street. Parking tickets must be validated in the first floor information booth in City Hall.

PLEASE NOTE: Upon reasonable notice, efforts will be made to accommadate the needs of disabled individuals through sign language interpreters or other
auxiliary aids. For additional information or to request this service, contact the Council Services Division ADA Coordinator at (414) 286-2998, Fax - (414) 286-
3456, TDD - (414) 286-2025.

JIM OWCZARSKI, CITY CLERK

av: W lwens . ML

Rebecca N. Grill
Deputy City Clerk

If you have questions regarding this notice, please contact the License Division at (414) 286-2238.

200 E Wells Street, Room 105, City Hall, Mllwaukae, Wl 53202 www.rnllwsukea.qov/llcanse
Phone: (414) 286-2238 Fax:(414) 286-3057 Eman Address:Llcense@mllwaukee.gov




PA-33AE Rev 5/12

MILWAUKEE POLICE DEPARTMENT

LICENSING

CRIMINAL RECORD/ORDINANCE VIOLATION/INCIDENTS

DATE: 04/18/2014
LICENSE TYPE: TAXI

NEw:
ReNEwAL: [ ]

License Location:
Business Name:

Licensee/Applicant: V‘!IISTH, William A

(Last Name, First Name, MI)

Date of Birth: 06/18/1958

Home Address: 12539 N Island Dr
City: Mequon
Home Phone: (414)

SYNOPSIS

No. 184196
Application Date: 04/17/2014

State: WI  Zip Code: 53092

This report is written by Police Officer David NOVAK, assigned to the License Investigation Unit,

Days.

The Milwaukee Police Department’s investigation regarding this application revealed the following:

1. On 03/02/2004 the applicant was charged in Milwaukee County with Issue of Worth less
Checks (>$2500.00) (Felony) and Theft-False Representation (>$2500) (Felony).

Charge 1:  Issue of Worthless Check
2.  Theft —False Representation

Finding 1:  Guilty

2: Dismissed but read in
Sentence: 3 years Probation, probation revoked 18 months in State Prison

Date: 06/23/2005
Case: 2004CF001106

2. On 08/19/2004 the applicant was issued citations by the City of Mequon for Building Code
Violations and failure to obtain building permit. He was found guilty and fined.

3. On 08/27/2004 the applicant was issued a citation by the City of Mequon for Domestic animal
violence. He was found guilty and fined.

4. On 09/01/2004 the applicant was issued citations by the City of Mequon for Goat at large and
Destruction of Public Property. He was found guilty and fined.



5. On 09/20/2004 the applicant was issued a citation by the City of Mequon for Motor Vehicle
Nuisance. He was found guilty and fined.

6. On 01/11/2005 the applicant was issued a citation by the City of Mequon for an Offset
Violation. He was found guilty and fined.

7. On 05/02/2205 the applicant was issued citations by the City of Mequon for 4 counts of Animal
at Large. He was found guilty and fined.

8. On 05/26/2005 the applicant was issued a citation by the City of Mequon for Domestic Animal
Violation. He was found guilty and fined.

9. On 05/27/2005 the applicant was issued a citation by the City of Mequon for Domestic animal
at Large. He was found guilty and fined.

10.0n 06/03/2005 the applicant was issued a citation by the City of Mequon for Littering. He was
found guilty and fined.

11.0n 06/07/2005 the applicant was issued citations by the City of Mequon for 3 counts of
Domestic animal at Large. He was found guilty and fined.

12.0n 06/10/2005 the applicant was issued a citation by the City of Mequon for Failure to Provide
Sufficient Food for animal. He was found guilty and fined.

13.0n 06/21/2005 the applicant was issued citations by the City of Mequon for 3 counts of
Building Code Violations. He was found guilty and fined.

14.0n 06/24/2005 the applicant was issued citations by the City of Mequon for 3 counts of
Domestic Animal at Large. He was found guilty and fined.

15.0n 08/04/2005 the applicant was issued citations by the City of Mequon for 2 counts of Animal
at Large. He was found guilty and fined.

16.0n 05/31/2007 the applicant was issued a citation by the City of Mequon for Site Maintenance.
He was found guilty and fined.

17.0n 01/09/2008 the applicant was issued citations by the City of Mequon for 5 counts of
Building Code Violations. He was found guilty and fined.

18.0n 06/12/2008 the applicant was issued citations by the City of Mequon for 2 counts of
abandoned vehicle. He was found guilty and fined.

19.0n 04/16/2009 the applicant was charged in Ozaukee County with Disorderly Conduct
(Misdemeanor).

Charge: Disorderly Conduct

Finding: Guilty (Amended to Ordinance)
Sentence: Fined

Date: 06/10/2009

Case: 2009CMO000374



20.0n 09/13/2010 the applicant was issued a. citation by the City of Mequon for Abandoned
Vehicle. He was found guilty and fined.

21.10/15/2012 the applicant was charged in Ozaukee County with Resisting and Officer
(Misdemeanor) and Disorderly Conduct (Misdemeanor).

Charge: Resisting an Officer

Disorderly Conduct
Finding: Jury Trial 07/29/2014
Sentence:
Date:
Case: 2012CM000647

22.The applicant has a Harassment Injunction preventing him from going to the Vilas County
Zoning office.

23. The applicant has the following past due fines with the Milwaukee Municipal Courts:

12065912 Parking $30.00 due 08/30/2012



CITY OF MILWAUKEE
OFFICE OF THE CITY CLERK

Monday, May 12, 2014

COMMITTEE MEETING NOTICE AD 08

RAHMAN, Feras A, Agent
TRANS AUTO, LLC
2300 W LINCOLN Av

MILWAUKEE, WI 53215
You are requested to attend a hearing which is to be held in Room 301-B, Third Floor, City Hall on:

Wednesday, May 21, 2014 at 09:30 AM

Regarding: Your Limousine Permit Application as agent for "TRANS AUTO, LLC" for "TRANS AUTO" at 2300 W LINCOLN
Av.

There is a possibility that your application may be denied for one or more of the following reasons: See attached police report.

| Notice for applicants with Proof of warrant satisfaction or payment of fines must be submitted at the hearing on the
warrants or unpaid fines: above date and time. Failure to comply with this requirement may result in a delay of the
igranting/denial of your.application.
Failure to appear at this meeting may result in the denial of your license. Individual applicants must appear only in person or by an attorney. Corporate or
Limited Liability applicants must appear only by the agent designated on the application or by an attorney. Partnership applicants must appear by a partner

listed on the application or by an attorney. If you wish to do so and at your own expense, you may be accompanied by an attorney of your choosing to represent
you at this hearing.

You will be given an opportunity to speak on behalf of the application and to respond and challenge any charges or reasons given for the denial. No petitions can
be accepted by the committee, unless the people who signed the petition are present at the committee hearing and willing to testify. You may present
witnesses under oath and you may also confront and cross-examine opposing witnesses under oath. If you have difficulty with the English language, you should
bring an interpreter with you, at your expense, so that you can answer questions and participate in your hearing.

You may examine the application file at this office during regular business hours prior to the hearing date. Inquiries regarding this matter may be directed to the
person whose signature appears below.

Limited parking for persons attending meetings in City Hall is available at reduced rates (5 hour limit) at the Milwaukee Center on the southwest corner of East
Kilbourn and North Water Street. Parking tickets must be validated in the first floor information booth in City Hall.

PLEASE NOTE: Upon reasonable notice, efforts will be made to accommodate the needs of disabled individuals through sign language interpreters or other
auxiliary aids. For additional information or to request this service, contact the Council Services Division ADA Coordinator at (414) 286-2998, Fax - (414) 286-
3456, TDD - (414) 286-2025.

JIM OWCZARSKI, CITY CLERK

ov:  Kdiens N ML

Rebecca N. Grill
Deputy City Clerk

If you have questions regarding this notice, please contact the License Division at (414) 286-2238.

200 E Wells Street, Room 105, Clty Hall, Milwaukee, Wl 53202 www.mllwuukee.gov/llcense

Phone:(414) 286'2238 an:(414) 286'3057 Email Address:Llcense@mllwaukee.gov



PA-33AE Rev 5/12

MILWAUKEE POLICE DEPARTMENT
LICENSING

CRIMINAL RECORD/ORDINANCE VIOLATION/INCIDENTS

SYNOPSIS
DATE: 04/24/14
LICENSE TYPE: LiMO PERMIT No. 184362
NEW: Application Date: 04/23/14

ReNEwAL: [ ]

License Location:
Business Name: Trans Auto LLC

Licensee/Applicant: RAHMAN, Leras A.

(Last Name, First Name, MI)

Date of Birth: 10/11/83

Home Address: 2536 W. Abbott Ave.
City: Milwaukee State: W| Zip Code: 53221
Home Phone: (414)

This report is written by Police Officer Mary SIKORA, assigned to the License Investigation Unit,
Days.

The Milwaukee Police Department’s investigation regarding this application revealed the following:

1. On 07/29/11 the applicant was cited in the City of Milwaukee for Boating-Adoption of State
Statutes.

Charge: Boating-Adoption of State Statutes
Finding: Guilty, Municipal Court

Sentence:  $84.00 fine

Date: 01/19/12

Case: 11096163

2. The applicant is on Federal Supervision for Obstructing a Federal Agent. He is out on bond
while appealing the conviction.



	License Applications

	Driver Codes

	BEASLEY, Douglas J

	CALIMLIM, Jefferson M

	HORTON, Tieommo A

	RODRIGUEZ, Miguel A

	ROSS, Randolph E

	SIMS, Melvin L

	WISTH, Michael H

	WISTH, William

	RAHMAN, Feras A


